Institution

Westminster College

Trinity Lutheran Seminary
Valdosta State U.

Valdosta State U.

Valdosta State U.

Ramapo College of New Jersey
High Point U.

High Point U.

Ramapo College of New Jersey
Highline College

Franklin Pierce U.

Franklin Pierce U.

Franklin Pierce U.

Ramapo College of New Jersey
Ramapo College of New Jersey
Ramapo College of New Jersey
Ramapo College of New Jersey
Ramapo College of New Jersey

New Mexico Institute of Mining and Tec
New Mexico Institute of Mining and Tec
New Mexico Institute of Mining and Tec
New Mexico Institute of Mining and Tec

Muskingum U.

Missouri State U.

Missouri State U.

Mount Vernon Nazarene U.
College of St. Scholastica
College of St. Scholastica

Ohio Dominican U.

Ohio Dominican U.

Ohio Dominican U.

Ohio Dominican U.

Central Washington U.

Central Washington U.

Central Washington U.

Central Washington U.
Columbia College

Columbia College

Centenary College of Louisiana
Centenary College of Louisiana
Anderson U.

Anderson U.

Name

Kathy Brittain Richardson
Stan Olson

Richard A. Carvajal
Richard A. Carvajal
Richard A. Carvajal
Peter Philip Mercer
Nido R. Qubein

Nido R. Qubein

Peter Philip Mercer
Jeff Wagnitz

Kim M. Mooney

Kim M. Mooney

Kim M. Mooney

Peter Philip Mercer
Peter Philip Mercer
Peter Philip Mercer
Peter Philip Mercer
Peter Philip Mercer
Stephen G. Wells
Stephen G. Wells
Stephen G. Wells
Stephen G. Wells
Susan Schneider Hasseler
Cliff Smart

Cliff Smart

Henry W. Spaulding
Collette McCarrick Geary
McCarrick Geary
Robert A. Gervase
Robert A. Gervase
Robert A. Gervase
Robert A. Gervase
James L. Gaudino
James L. Gaudino
James L. Gaudino
James L. Gaudino

Kirt E. Moody

Carol Moore
Christopher L. Holoman
Christopher L. Holoman
Evans P. Whitaker
Evans P. Whitaker

Phone Number
(724) 946-6308
(614) 384-4635
(229) 219-1201
(229) 333-5482
(229) 333-5972
(201) 684-7963
(336) 888-6384
(336) 888-6306
(201) 684-7956
(336) 888-6382
(603) 899-4372
(603) 899-4328
(603) 899-4394
(201) 684-7508
(201) 684-7004
(201) 684-7039
(201) 684-7956
(201) 684-7963
(575) 835-5337
(575) 835-5210
(575) 835-5364
(575) 835-5954
(740) 826-8196
(417) 836-8392
(417) 836-5137
(740) 397-2918
(218) 723-5991
(218) 723-6290
(614) 253-3499
(614) 251-0156
(614) 251-6654
(614) 253-3656
(509) 963-1623
(509) 963-1733
(509) 963-3022
(509) 963-2025
(803) 786-3444
(803) 786-3752
(318) 841-7266
(318) 869-5281
(864) 231-2008
(864) 231-5741

Date
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17
10/15/17

10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/7/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/2/17
10/2/17



Union U. Samuel W. Oliver
Union U. Samuel W. Oliver
Walsh U. Richard Jusseaume
Union U. Samuel W. Oliver

U. of Southern Mississippi
U. of Southern Mississippi
U. of Southern Mississippi
U. of Southern Mississippi
U. of Southern Mississippi

Rodney D. Bennett
Rodney D. Bennett
Rodney D. Bennett
Rodney D. Bennett
Rodney D. Bennett

Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts
Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts
Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts
Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts
Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts
Tulane U. Michael A. Fitts

Southeastern Baptist Theological Semin: Danny Akin
Southeastern Baptist Theological Semin: Danny Akin

The John Marshall Law School Darby Dickerson
The John Marshall Law School Darby Dickerson
The John Marshall Law School Darby Dickerson
The John Marshall Law School Darby Dickerson
The John Marshall Law School Darby Dickerson
Southeastern Baptist Theological Semin: Danny Akin

Smith College Kathleen McCartney

Smith College Kathleen McCartney
New York Theological Seminary Dale T. Irvin
Smith College Kathleen McCartney

Lawrence D. Czarda
William B. Bynum
Jane Fernandes
William B. Bynum
Joanne M. Burrows
James A. Anderson
James A. Anderson

Greensboro College
Jackson State U.
Guilford College
Jackson State U
Clarke U.
Fayetteville State U.
Fayetteville State U.
Church Divinity School of the Pacific W. Mark Richardson
Athens State U. Robert K. Glenn

Baptist Theological Seminary at Richmor Linda McKinnish Bridges
California State U. San Marcos Karen Haynes

California State U. San Marcos Karen Haynes

California State U. San Marcos Karen Haynes

California State U. San Marcos Karen Haynes

Athens State U. Robert K. Glenn
American Jewish U. Robert Wexler

(731) 661-5366
(731) 661-5177
(330) 490-7372
(731) 661-5980
(601) 266-5635
(601) 266-5148
(601) 266-5816
(601) 266-6900
(228) 688-1121
(504) 862-8750
(504) 862-8706
(504) 988-2473
(504) 988-0907
(504) 865-5083
(504) 988-5718
(919) 761-2396
(919) 761-2299
(312) 421-9353
(312) 427-5465
(312) 427-9974
(312) 427-8307
(312) 427-9438
(919) 761-2168
(413) 585-3786
(413) 585-2794
(212) 870-1236
(413) 585-3389
(336) 217-7299
(601) 979-2187
(336) 316-2948
(601) 979-2187
(563) 584-8666
(910) 672-1366
(910) 672-1389
(412) 788-6510
(256) 233-8183
(804) 355-8182
(619) 699-0902
(760) 750-3248
(760) 750-3047
(760) 750-3089
(256) 233-8163
(310) 471-3657

9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17



American Jewish U.

U. of St. Thomas

U. of St. Thomas
Southeastern U.

Winona State U.

Winona State U.

Winona State U.

Winona State U.

Winona State U.

Whittier College

Whittier College

Whittier College

Whittier College

Whittier College

Western Washington U.
Washington College
Washington College
Weber State U.

Weber State U.

Weber State U.

West Liberty U.

West Liberty U.
Washington College
Walla Walla U.

Virginia Wesleyan U.
Virginia Wesleyan U.
Walla Walla U.
Washington Adventist U.
Virginia Wesleyan U.
Utica College

Utica College

Virginia State U.

Virginia State U.

Utica College

Utica College

Vanguard U.

. of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
. of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
. of Wisconsin-Stout

. of Wisconsin-Stout

. of Wisconsin-La Crosse
. of Wisconsin-La Crosse
. of Wisconsin-La Crosse

ccccccc

Robert Wexler
Richard L. Ludwick
Richard L. Ludwick
Kent Ingle

Scott R. Olson

Scott R. Olson

Scott R. Olson

Scott R. Olson

Scott R. Olson
Sharon D. Herzberger
Sharon D. Herzberger
Sharon D. Herzberger
Sharon D. Herzberger
Sharon D. Herzberger
Sabah Randhawa
Kurt Landgraf

Kurt Landgraf
Charles A. Wright
Charles A. Wright
Charles A. Wright
Stephen Greiner
Stephen Greiner

Kurt Landgraf

John McVay

Scott D. Miller

Scott D. Miller

John McVay
Weymouth Spence
Scott D. Miller

Laura Casmento
Laura Casmento
Makola M. Abdullah
Makola M. Abdullah
Laura Casmento
Laura Casmento
Michael J. Beals
Mark Mone

Mark Mone

Bob Meyer

Bob Meyer

Joe Gow

Joe Gow

Joe Gow

(877) 856-3250
(713) 942-5075
(713) 942-3464
(863) 667-5200
(507) 457-2621
(507) 457-5628
(507) 457-5578
(507) 292-5127
(507) 457-5376
(562) 464-4552
(562) 464-4507
(562) 907-4956
(562) 907-4870
(562) 907-4980
(360) 650-2898
(410) 810-7101
(410) 778-7205
(801) 626-6228
(801) 626-7427
(801) 626-6679
(304) 336-8220
(304) 336-8266
(410) 810-7160
(509) 527-2253
(757) 461-4946
(757) 455-3139
(509) 527-2248
(301) 891-4181
(757) 461-5238
(315) 792-3020
(315) 792-3702
(804) 524-5460
(804) 524-5054
(315) 792-3360
(315) 792-3714
(714) 662-5233
(414) 229-4266
(414) 229-6958
(715) 232-2366
(715) 232-4056
(608) 785-8281
(608) 785-8486
(608) 785-8403

9/28/17
9/28/17
9/28/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17



U. of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Mark Mone

U. of Wisconsin-Stout Bob Meyer

U. of Texas Health Science Center at San William L. Henrich
U. of Texas Health Science Center at San William L. Henrich
U. of Wisconsin-Eau Claire
The U. of Texas at Arlington Vistasp M. Karbhari
The U. of Texas at Arlington Vistasp M. Karbhari
U. of Texas Health Science Center at San William L. Henrich
U. of Wisconsin-Eau Claire James Schmidt

The U. of Texas at Arlington Vistasp M. Karbhari
U. of Texas Health Science Center at San William L. Henrich
The U. of Texas at Arlington Vistasp M. Karbhari

James Schmidt

U. of St. Thomas Julie H. Sullivan
U. of Tampa Ronald L. Vaughn
U. of Tampa Ronald L. Vaughn
U. of Tampa Ronald L. Vaughn
U. of St. Thomas Julie H. Sullivan
U. of St. Thomas Julie H. Sullivan
U. of Tampa Ronald L. Vaughn
U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities Eric W. Walker
U. of North Georgia Bonita Jacobs

U. of North Georgia Bonita Jacobs

U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities Eric W. Walker
U. of North Georgia Bonita Jacobs

U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities Eric W. Walker

U

Bonita Jacobs
James E. Clark
James E. Clark

. of North Georgia
South Carolina State U.
South Carolina State U.

. of Maryland, Baltimore

. of California, Merced

. of California, San Francisco

Jay A. Perman
Sam Hawgood
Dorothy J. Leland

U. of South Carolina Harris Pastides
U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities Eric W. Walker
U. of Massachusetts Boston Barry Mills

U. of Memphis M. David Rudd
U. of Michigan-Flint Susan E. Borrego
U. of Massachusetts Boston Barry Mills

U. of Massachusetts Boston Barry Mills

U. of Memphis M. David Rudd
U. of Michigan-Flint Susan E. Borrego
U. of Michigan-Flint Susan E. Borrego
U. of Memphis M. David Rudd
U. of Massachusetts Boston Barry Mills

U

U

U

(414) 229-5589
(715) 232-1244
(210) 450-6007
(210) 450-4962
(715) 831-4799
(817) 272-5008
(817) 272-3939
(210) 450-4985
(715) 836-3963
(817) 272-2530
(210) 567-6868
(817) 272-3555
(651) 962-5051
(813) 258-7497
(813) 258-7451
(813) 258-7238
(651) 962-6160
(651) 962-5741
(813) 258-7398
(612) 624-6678
(706) 864-1686
(678) 717-3708
(612) 625-5789
(706) 864-1678
(612) 625-6245
(678) 717-3655
(803) 516-4679
(803) 533-3725
(803) 540-1111
(612) 625-2011
(617) 287-6650
(901) 678-2480
(810) 762-3023
(617) 287-6030
(617) 287-7527
(901) 678-5206
(810) 762-0006
(810) 766-6757
(901) 678-0378
(617) 287-7474
(410) 706-4045
(415) 476-4226
(209) 228-4694

9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17



U. of California, San Francisco
U. of Findlay

U. of Findlay

U. of Maryland, Baltimore

U. of California, Merced
Trinity U.

Trinity U.

Troy U.

Troy U.

Troy U.

Trinity International U.
Trinity International U.

Troy U. Jack Hawkins

Trinity International U.

The U. of Texas at Tyler

The U. of Texas at Tyler

The U. of Texas at Tyler

The United States Military Academy
The United States Military Academy
Thiel College

Thomas Aquinas College

The U. of Texas at Tyler
Texas Christian U.

Texas State U.

Texas Christian U.

Texas Christian U.

Texas State U.

Sam Hawgood
Katherine Fell
Katherine Fell

Jay A. Perman
Dorothy J. Leland
Danny J. Anderson
Danny J. Anderson
Jack Hawkins

Jack Hawkins

Jack Hawkins
David S. Dockery
David S. Dockery
Jack Hawkins
David S. Dockery
Michael V. Tidwell
Michael V. Tidwell
Michael V. Tidwell
Robert L. Caslen
Robert L. Caslen
Susan Traverso
Michael F. McLean
Michael V. Tidwell
Victor J. Boschini
Denise M. Trauth
Victor J. Boschini
Victor J. Boschini
Denise M. Trauth

The Cooper Union for the Advancement Laura Sparks
The Cooper Union for the Advancement Laura Sparks

Tennessee State U.

Tennessee State U.

Syracuse U.

Syracuse U.

Tennessee State U.

Suffolk County Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Syracuse U.

Suffolk County Community College
State U. of New York at Oswego

State U. of New York at New Paltz
State U. of New York at New Paltz
State U. of New York at Old Westbury
State U. of New York at Old Westbury

Glenda Baskin Glover
Glenda Baskin Glover
Kent Syverud

Kent Syverud

Glenda Baskin Glover
Shaun L. McKay
Shaun L. McKay

Kent Syverud

Shaun L. McKay
Deborah F. Stanley
Donald Christian
Donald Christian
Calvin O. Butts

Calvin O. Butts

(415) 476-3448
(419) 434-5748
(419) 434-5567
(410) 706-5394
(209) 228-4376
(210) 999-8164
(210) 999-7202
(334) 670-3733
(334) 670-3885
(334) 670-3729
(847) 317-8090
(847) 317-8107
(334) 670-3708
(847) 317-8141
(903) 566-7007
(903) 565-5690
(903) 565-5598
(845) 938-5896
(845) 938-4563
(724) 589-2249
(805) 525-0620
(903) 566-7068
(817) 257-5472
(512) 245-7979
(817) 257-7736
(817) 257-7704
(512) 245-3320
(212) 353-4193
(212) 353-4342
(615) 963-5836
(615) 963-7083
(315) 443-2583
(315) 443-3091
(615) 963-5051
(631) 451-4473
(631) 851-6330
(315) 443-9010
(631) 548-3613
(315) 312-3078
(845) 257-3345
(845) 257-3284
(516) 876-8432
(516) 876-3310

9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17



State U. of New York at Oswego
State U. of New York at Oswego
State U. of New York at Potsdam
State U. of New York at New Paltz
State U. College at Buffalo

State U. College at Buffalo

Southern lllinois U.
Southern lllinois U.

Southwestern Assemblies of God U.
Southwestern Assemblies of God U.
State U. College at Buffalo

Southern lllinois U.

Southern Baptist Theological Seminary
Southern Baptist Theological Seminary

Southern Adventist U.
Southern Adventist U.
Southern Adventist U.
Southern Adventist U.
South Dakota State U.
Seattle U.

Salk Institute for Biological Studies

Sarah Lawrence College
Seattle U.

Seattle U.

Salisbury U.

Salisbury U.

Saint Michael's College
Salisbury U.

Salisbury U.

Salisbury U.

Saint Michael's College
Saint Augustine's U.
Saint Augustine's U.
Saint Augustine's U.
St. Joseph's College

St. Joseph's College

Deborah F. Stanley
Deborah F. Stanley
Kristin G. Esterberg
Donald Christian

Katherine S. Conway-Turner

Dan Maclsaac
Carlo Montemagno
Carlo Montemagno
Kermit S. Bridges
Kermit S. Bridges

Katherine S. Conway-Turner

Carlo Montemagno
R. Albert Mohler

R. Albert Mohler
David Smith

David Smith

David Smith

David Smith

Barry H. Dunn
Stephen V. Sundborg
Elizabeth Blackburn
Cristle Collins Judd
Stephen V. Sundborg
Stephen V. Sundborg
Janet Dudley-Eshbach
Janet Dudley-Eshbach
John J. Neuhauser
Janet Dudley-Eshbach
Janet Dudley-Eshbach
Janet Dudley-Eshbach
John J. Neuhauser
Everett B. Ward
Everett B. Ward
Everett B. Ward
Donald R. Boomgaarden
Donald R. Boomgaarden

Saint Meinrad Seminary and School of TIDenis Robinson
Saint Meinrad Seminary and School of TIDenis Robinson
Saint Meinrad Seminary and School of TIDenis Robinson
Saint Meinrad Seminary and School of TIDenis Robinson

Saint Augustine's U.
Sacred Heart U.
Sacred Heart U.

Everett B. Ward
John J. Petillo
John J. Petillo

(315) 312-3260
(315) 312-5440
(315) 267-2163
(845) 257-3568
(716) 878-4009
(716) 878-4524
(618) 453-1478
(618) 453-7020
(972) 923-8143
(972) 923-8159
(716) 878-4697
(618) 453-1924
(502) 897-4031
(502) 897-4723
(423) 236-1957
(423) 236-1000
(423) 236-1940
(423) 236-1713
(605) 688-5878
(206) 296-5656
(858) 625-2404
(914) 395-2676
(206) 689-8501
(206) 398-4123
(410) 543-6203
(410) 543-6138
(802) 654-2690
(410) 546-6016
(410) 548-4101
(410) 677-5078
(802) 654-2780
(919) 516-4360
(919) 516-4431
(919) 828-0817
(718) 940-5328
(718) 636-6827
(812) 357-6759
(812) 357-6283
(812) 357-6816
(812) 357-6325
(919) 516-4415
(203) 365-7587
(203) 365-4892

9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17



Sacred Heart U.

Sacred Heart U.

Sacred Heart U.

Sacred Heart U.
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rhodes College
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rice U.

Rice U.

Rice U.

Rice U.

Queens U. of Charlotte
Regent U.

Regent U.

Regent U.

Regent U.

Regis U.

Regis U.

Providence Christian College
Oklahoma City U.
Oklahoma State U.
Oklahoma State U.
Oklahoma City U.
Oklahoma City U.
Oklahoma City U.
Northern Seminary
Northern Illinois U.
North Park U.
Northeastern State U.
Northeastern State U.
Northeastern State U.
Northern lllinois U.
Northern Illinois U.
Northern lllinois U.

Mt. San Antonio College
Morgan State U.
Morgan State U.
Morgan State U.
Morgan State U.

Mt. San Antonio College
Morehouse College
Molloy College

John J. Petillo
John J. Petillo
John J. Petillo
John J. Petillo
David C. Munson
David C. Munson
Marjorie Hass
David C. Munson
David W. Leebron
David W. Leebron
David W. Leebron
David W. Leebron
Pamela Davies
M. G. Robertson
M. G. Robertson
M. G. Robertson
M. G. Robertson
John P. Fitzgibbons
John P. Fitzgibbons
Jim Belcher
Robert Henry
Burns Hargis
Burns Hargis
Robert Henry
Robert Henry
Robert Henry
William D. Shiell
Lisa C. Freeman
Carl Balsam
Steve J. Turner
Steve J. Turner
Steve J. Turner
Lisa C. Freeman
Lisa C. Freeman
Lisa C. Freeman
William T. Scroggins
David Wilson
David Wilson
David Wilson
David Wilson
William T. Scroggins
David A. Thomas
Drew Bogner

(203) 365-4785
(203) 365-7694
(203) 396-8264
(203) 396-8019
(585) 475-7530
(585) 475-7270
(901) 843-3565
(585) 475-7080
(713) 348-5322
(713) 348-5213
(713) 348-5161
(713) 348-5971
(704) 337-2218
(757) 352-4247
(757) 352-4318
(757) 352-4725
(757) 352-4147
(303) 964-5534
(303) 964-5449
(916) 263-1897
(405) 208-6039
(405) 945-3382
(405) 945-8613
(405) 208-6047
(405) 208-5914
(405) 208-5200
(630) 620-2190
(815) 753-9475
(773) 634-4051
(918) 458-2342
(918) 458-2150
(918) 458-9638
(815) 753-0149
(815) 753-7950
(815) 753-6296
(909) 274-2936
(443) 885-8279
(443) 885-8264
(443) 885-8267
(443) 885-8395
(909) 274-2937
(470) 639-0974
(516) 323-3885

9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/26/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17



Molloy College

Molloy College

Minot State U.

Minot State U.

Minot State U.

Minot State U.

Montreat College

Montreat College

Molloy College

Medical College of Wisconsin
Minnesota State U. Moorhead
Medical College of Wisconsin
Medical College of Wisconsin
Minnesota State U. Moorhead
Minnesota State U. Moorhead
Medical College of Wisconsin
Macalester College
Macalester College
Macalester College
Macalester College
Macalester College
Macalester College
Macalester College
Jacksonville State U.

King's College

Lyon College

Lyon College

Jacksonville State U.

King's College

Lyon College

King's College

Jacksonville State U.

Linfield College

Lincoln Memorial U.

Linfield College

Linfield College

Long Island U.

Lincoln Memorial U.

Lincoln Memorial U.

King U.

Lewis U.

Lewis U.

King U.

Drew Bogner
Drew Bogner
Steven W. Shirley
Steven W. Shirley
Steven W. Shirley
Steven W. Shirley
Paul J. Mauer

Paul J. Mauer
Drew Bogner

John R. Raymond
Ann Blackhurst
John R. Raymond
John R. Raymond
Ann Blackhurst
Ann Blackhurst
John R. Raymond
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
Brian C. Rosenberg
John M. Beehler
John Ryan

W. Joseph King

W. Joseph King
John M. Beehler
John Ryan

W. Joseph King
John Ryan

John M. Beehler
Thomas L. Hellie
Clayton Hess
Thomas L. Hellie
Thomas L. Hellie
Kimberly R. Cline
Clayton Hess
Clayton Hess

Alexander W. Whitaker

David J. Livingston
David J. Livingston
King U.

(516) 323-3520
(516) 323-3066
(701) 858-3100
(701) 858-3111
(701) 858-3894
(701) 858-4286
(704) 676-4618
(888) 883-1348
(516) 323-3476
(414) 805-5934
(218) 477-5983
(414) 805-1880
(414) 805-4606
(218) 477-2899
(218) 477-5850
(414) 259-9225
(651) 696-6122
(651) 696-6033
(651) 696-6498
(651) 696-6432
(651) 696-6122
(651) 696-6757
(651) 696-6075
(256) 782-5953
(570) 208-6015
(870) 307-7193
(870) 307-7312
(256) 782-5645
(570) 208-8027
(870) 307-7001
(570) 208-5998
(256) 782-5168
(503) 883-2566
(423) 869-7172
(503) 883-2663
(503) 883-2472
(718) 488-1125
(423) 869-7195
(423) 869-6258
(423) 652-4871
(815) 838-8990
(815) 836-5047
(423) 652-4833

9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17



Juniata College

Juniata College

Juniata College

Lewis U.

Lewis U.

lowa State U.

lowa State U.

Jacksonville U.

Jacksonville U.

Jacksonville U.

lowa State U.

Hope International U.

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Fort Wayne
Indiana U. Northwest

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Fort Wayne
Indiana U. Northwest

Indiana U. Northwest

Indiana U. Northwest

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Fort Wayne
Indiana U.-Purdue U. Fort Wayne
Hope International U.
Hampden-Sydney College
Hampden-Sydney College
Hardin-Simmons U.
Hardin-Simmons U.

Heidelberg U.

Hollins U.

Hollins U.

Hampden-Sydney College
Hamline U.

Hamline U.

Graduate Theological Union
Hamline U.

Hamline U.

Hamline U.

Greenville U.

Georgia College

James A. Troha
James A. Troha
James A. Troha
David J. Livingston
David J. Livingston
Benjamin J. Allen
Benjamin J. Allen
Tim Cost

Tim Cost

Tim Cost
Benjamin J. Allen
John Derry

Vicky L. Carwein
William Low
Vicky L. Carwein
William Low
William Low
William Low
Vicky L. Carwein
Vicky L. Carwein
John Derry

Larry Stimpert
Larry Stimpert
Eric I. Bruntmyer
Eric I. Bruntmyer
Robert H. Huntington
Pareena G. Lawrence
Pareena G. Lawrence
Larry Stimpert
Fayneese Miller
Fayneese Miller
Reiss Potterveld
Fayneese Miller
Fayneese Miller
Fayneese Miller
Ivan Filby

Steve M. Doran

Graduate Center of the City U. of New Y(James F. Robinson
Graduate Center of the City U. of New Y(James F. Robinson

Gordon College
Georgia College
Gordon College
Georgia College

D. Michael Lindsay
Steve M. Doran
D. Michael Lindsay
Steve M. Doran

(814) 641-3199
(814) 641-3715
(814) 641-3317
(708) 444-4237
(815) 838-1380
(515) 294-6328
(515) 294-2014
(904) 256-7573
(904) 256-7086
(904) 256-7889
(515) 294-7629
(714) 681-7224
(260) 481-5450
(219) 980-6566
(260) 481-5408
(219) 981-4219
(219) 981-5622
(219) 981-4244
(260) 481-6087
(260) 481-6110
(714) 681-7230
(434) 223-7071
(434) 223-6075
(325) 671-2115
(325) 670-1572
(419) 448-2217
(540) 362-6693
(540) 561-2325
(434) 223-6347
(651) 523-2489
(651) 523-2585
(510) 649-1730
(651) 523-3058
(651) 523-2458
(651) 523-3098
(618) 664-7198
(478) 445-6582
(212) 817-1637
(212) 817-1627
(978) 429-0694
(478) 445-0491
(978) 867-4682
(478) 445-1914

9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17



Geneva College
Georgetown College
Georgia Southern U.
Georgia Southern U.
Geneva College
Geneva College
Georgetown College
Georgetown College
Georgia Southern U.
Franklin College
Freed-Hardeman U.
Franklin College
Freed-Hardeman U.
Fresno Pacific U.
Fresno Pacific U.
Freed-Hardeman U.
Fresno Pacific U.
Freed-Hardeman U.
Francis Marion U.
Farmingdale State College
Farmingdale State College
Farmingdale State College
Fairmont State U.
Fairmont State U.
Fairmont State U.
Dixie State U.

Dixie State U.

Dixie State U.

Drury U.

Drury U.

Elon U.

Elon U.

Covenant Theological Seminary
Cornell U.
Connecticut College
Cornell U.

Cornell U.
Connecticut College
Connecticut College
Cornell U.

Cornell U.

Concord U.

Clemson U.

Calvin L. Troup
M. Dwaine Green
Jaimie Hebert
Jaimie Hebert
Calvin L. Troup
Calvin L. Troup
M. Dwaine Green
M. Dwaine Green
Jaimie Hebert
Thomas J. Minar
David R. Shannon
Thomas J. Minar
David R. Shannon
Joseph Jones
Joseph Jones
David R. Shannon
Joseph Jones
David R. Shannon
Fred Carter

John S. Nader
John S. Nader
John S. Nader
Stephen B. Jones
Stephen B. Jones
Stephen B. Jones

Richard B. Williams
Richard B. Williams
Richard B. Williams

J. Timothy Cloyd
J. Timothy Cloyd
Leo M. Lambert
Leo M. Lambert
Mark Dalbey
Martha E. Pollack

Katherine Bergeron

Martha E. Pollack
Martha E. Pollack

Katherine Bergeron
Katherine Bergeron

Martha E. Pollack
Martha E. Pollack
Kendra S. Boggess
James P. Clements

(724) 847-6991
(502) 868-8889
(912) 478-1448
(912) 478-0276
(724) 847-6776
(724) 847-5684
(502) 863-8390
(502) 863-7094
(912) 478-7418
(317) 738-8175
(731) 989-6951
(317) 738-8738
(731) 989-6775
(559) 453-7147
(559) 453-5514
(731) 989-6650
(559) 453-2100
(731) 989-6175
(843) 661-1202
(631) 420-3666
(631) 420-2275
(631) 420-3662
(304) 367-4706
(304) 367-4789
(304) 367-4901
(435) 879-4060
(435) 879-4087
(435) 879-4005
(417) 962-5508
(417) 683-1521
(336) 278-7699
(336) 278-5299
(314) 434-4819
(607) 254-4613
(860) 439-5430
(607) 255-4644
(607) 255-9924
(860) 439-4301
(860) 439-5421
(607) 255-0659
(607) 255-0349
(304) 301-4506
(864) 656-0784

9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/25/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17



Clemson U.

College of Mount Saint Vincent
College of the Holy Cross

Carthage College
Clemson U.
Clemson U.

College of the Holy Cross
College of the Holy Cross

Carthage College
Cameron U.
Carroll U.

Carroll U.
Cameron U.

Carnegie Mellon U.

Cameron U.

California State U.
California State U.
California State U.
California State U.
California State U.
California State U,

East Bay
East Bay
Los Angeles
Sanislaus
Los Angeles
Sanislaus

California State U. East Bay
California State U.Dominguez Hills
California State U.Dominguez Hills
California State U.Dominguez Hills
Briar Cliff U.

California Polytechnic State U.
California Polytechnic State U.
California State U.,Dominguez Hills
California Polytechnic State U.
Briar Cliff U.

James P. Clements
Charles L. Flynn
Philip L. Boroughs
John R. Swallow
James P. Clements
James P. Clements
Philip L. Boroughs
Philip L. Boroughs
John R. Swallow
John McArthur
Cindy Gnadinger
Cindy Gnadinger
John McArthur
Farnam Jahanian
John McArthur
Leroy Morishita
Leroy Morishita
William A. Covino
Joseph F. Sheley
William A. Covino
Joseph F. Sheley
Leroy Morishita
Willie J. Hagan
Willie J. Hagan
Willie J. Hagan
Hamid Shirvani

Jeffrey D. Armstrong
Jeffrey D. Armstrong

Willie J. Hagan

Jeffrey D. Armstrong

Hamid Shirvani

Borough of Manhattan Community Colle Antonio Pérez
Borough of Manhattan Community Colle Antonio Pérez

Ave Maria U.

Bethany College

Baldwin Wallace U.
Bloomsburg U. of Pennsylvania

H. James Towey
William A. Jones
Robert C. Helmer
Bashar W. Hanna

Borough of Manhattan Community Colle Antonio Pérez

Baldwin Wallace U.
Austin Peay State U.
Austin Peay State U.
Austin Peay State U.
Ave Maria School of Law

Robert C. Helmer
Alisa White

Alisa White

Alisa White

Kevin K. Cieply

(864) 656-2464
(646) 428-3843
(508) 793-3710
(262) 551-6007
(864) 656-0622
(864) 656-0672
(508) 793-2347
(508) 793-3790
(262) 551-5762
(580) 581-2590
(262) 524-7571
(262) 524-6892
(580) 581-2421
(412) 268-6929
(580) 581-5514
(510) 885-4059
(510) 885-4642
(323) 343-3649
(209) 667-3333
(323) 343-6482
(209) 667-3720
(510) 885-7152
(310) 217-6941
(310) 516-3428
(310) 516-3305
(712) 279-5426
(805) 756-2711
(805) 756-2292
(310) 516-3976
(805) 756-5409
(712) 279-1632
(212) 206-7486
(212) 220-2366
(239) 280-1637
(785) 227-8993
(440) 826-3073
(570) 389-3028
(212) 220-1254
(440) 826-3779
(931) 221-6147
(931) 221-6147
(931) 221-6147
(239) 353-3172

9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17



Austin College

Austin Peay State U.

Ave Maria School of Law
Austin College

Aurora U.

Aurora U.

Arkansas Tech U.
Augsburg College
Augsburg College
Augsburg College
Augsburg College
Houghton College
Aurora U.

Andrews U.

Andrews U.

Agnes Scott College
Agnes Scott College
Agnes Scott College
Agnes Scott College
Albertus Magnus College
Albertus Magnus College
Albertus Magnus College
Suffolk U.

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Kennesaw State U.
Johns Hopkins U.

U. of Dayton

U. of Delaware

U. of Georgia

U of Hawaii at Manoa

U. of lllinois at Springfield
U. of California, Riverside
U. of Cinnnatti

St. Thomas U.

U. of West Georgia
Indiana U. Bloomington
Ithaca College

James Madison U.

Johns Hopkins U.

Johns Hopkins U.

Kent State U.

Indiana U. Bloomington
Indiana U. of Pennsylvania

Steven P. O'Day
Alisa White

Kevin K. Cieply
Steven P. O'Day
Rebecca L. Sherrick
Rebecca L. Sherrick
Robin E. Bowen
Paul C. Pribbenow
Paul C. Pribbenow
Paul C. Pribbenow
Paul C. Pribbenow
Shirley Mullen
Rebecca L. Sherrick
Andrea Luxton
Andrea Luxton
Elizabeth Kiss
Elizabeth Kiss
Elizabeth Kiss
Elizabeth Kiss
Marc M. Camille
Marc M. Camille
Marc M. Camille
Marisa Kelly

N. M. Ravindra
Samuel S. Olens
Ronald J. Daniels
Rex Berney
Edmund Nowak
William Dennis

Pui Lam

Susan J. Koch
Susan Wessler U.
Richard Harknett
Franklyn M. Casale
Bobby Powell

Alex Lichtenstein

Beth Ellen Clark Joseph

Jason Rosenhouse
Daniel Reich

Amy Ong Tsui

Jim Gleeson
Lauren Robel
Stanley Sobolewski

(903) 813-2378
(931) 221-6147
(239) 353-3173
(903) 813-3008
(630) 844-6191
(630) 892-3873
(479) 968-0208
(612) 330-1590
(612) 330-1308
(612) 330-1682
(612) 330-1425
(703) 742-4239
(630) 844-5463
(269) 471-6246
(269) 471-2670
(269) 471-6001
(404) 471-6100
(404) 471-5113
(404) 471-5369
(203) 773-3117
(203) 773-8972
(203) 777-2112
(617) 573-8245
(973) 642-4066
(770) 423-6625
(410) 955-0958
(937) 229-2180
(302) 831-1637
(706) 542-2492
(808) 956-7107
(217) 206-6511
(706) 542-1805
(513) 556-3425
(305) 628-6575
(678) 839-4088
(812) 855-3378
(607) 274-1773
(540) 568-6857
(410) 516-7239
(410) 955-0792
(330) 672-2959
(812) 855-5533
(724) 357-3804

9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/24/17
9/22/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17



Indiana U.-Purdue U. Indianapolis

Judson College
Providence College
Kansas State U.
Kenyon College
Lebanon Valley College
Marquette U.

Loyola U. Chicago
Marquette U.

Stockton U.

Marshall U.

Meadville Lombard Theological School

Mercy College
Messiah College
Miami U.
Michigan State U.
Michigan State U.

Middle Tennessee State U.

Mount Holyoke College
New Mexico State U.
Mississippi State U.
New York U.

Salem State U.
Montana State U.

Northwestern Oklahoma State U.

North Dakota State U.
Point Loma Nazarene U.
Princeton U.

Northern Virginia Community College

New York U.

New York U.
Princeton U.
Princeton U.
Providence Colleg
Quincy U.

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Saint Mary's College
Saint Mary's College

Saint Mary's U. of Minnesota

Saint Louis U.
Saint Louis U.
Salem State U.

Andrew Gavrin
David Potts

Louis Cadwell
Dean Zollman
Timothy Sullivan
Lewis Evitts Thayne
Susan K. Wood

Jo Ann Rooney
Benjamin Brown
Harvey Kesselman
Nicola Orsini
Michael S. Hogue
Nancy Beverly
Edward B. Davis
Herbert Jaeger
Lou Anna K. Simon
Richard Lenski
Ron Henderson
Sonya Stephens
Stefan Zollner
Mark Novotny
Andrew Hamilton
John D. Keenan
Richard Smith
Janet Cunningham
Dean L. Bresciani
Bob Brower
Lyman Page

Craig M. Jensen
Andrew Hamilton
John Sexton
Christopher L. Eisgruber
Christopher L. Eisgruber
Louis H. Cadwell
Phil Conover
Angel E. Garcia
Jan Cervelli

Jan Cervelli
William Mann
Fred P. Pestello
Jay Hammond
John D. Keenan

St. Vladimir's Orthodox Theological Sem Chad Hatfield

(317) 274-2393
(334) 683-5147
(401) 865-1438
(785) 532-6806
(740) 427-5573
(717) 867-6018
(414) 288-5548
(773) 508-3534
(414) 288-3989
(609) 626-5515
(304) 696-2494
(312) 327-7068
(914) 674-7518
(717) 691-6046
(513) 529-5629
(517) 353-4500
(517) 353-8957
(615) 898-5303
(413) 538-2357
(575) 646-1934
(662) 325-8898
(212) 995-4016
(978) 542-8520
(406) 994-4452
(580) 327-8556
(701) 231-7088
(619) 849-2598
(609) 258-1073
(703) 845-6006
(212) 995-4179
(212) 995-4790
(609) 258-2957
(609) 258-5326
(401) 865-1438
(217) 228-5283
(518) 276-6680
(574) 284-4855
(574) 284-4074
(507) 457-1566
(314) 977-3387
(314) 977-2947
(978) 542-6336
(914) 961-4507

9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17



South Texas College

Southwest Texas Junior College
Spokane Falls Community College
St. Thomas U.

St. Thomas U.

Southeastern Louisiana U.
Stonehill College

Stetson U.

State U. of New York at Binghamton
State U. of New York at Geneseo
Stockton U.

Stockton U.

Stevens Institute of Technology
State U. of New York at Stony Brook
State U. of New York at Stony Brook
Sterling College

The Ohio State U.

Temple U.

Temple U.

Stonehill College

Texas A&M U.-Texarkana
Vanderbilt Divinity School

Texas Southern U.

Texas Tech U.

The Ohio State U.

The Ohio State U.

The U. of lowa

The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of Maine

The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of lowa

The U. of Kansas

The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of Vermont

U. of Akron

U. of Alaska Anchorage

Trinity Evangelical Divinity School
Tufts U.

U. of Washington

U. of Arkansas

U. of Minnesota Duluth

U. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
U. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign

Shirley A. Reed
Mary Monroe
Darren T. Pitcher
Franklyn M. Casale
Franklyn M. Casale
Gerard Blanchard
John Denning
Wendy B. Libby
Harvey G. Stenger
Charles G. Freeman
Harvey Kesselman
Harvey Kesselman
Rainer Martini
Laszio Mihaly
Samuel Stanley
Scott Rich

Ellen Mosley-Thompson
Diana Woodruff-Pak
Rongjia Tao

John Denning
Emily Cutter

Emilie M. Townes
Austin A. Lane
Lawrence Schovanec
James Beatty
Stuart Cooper
David Depew
William Powers
David Batuski
William Powers
Mary Hall Reno
Douglas A. Girod
William Powers
Tom Sullivan
Matthew J. Wilson
James Pantaleone
Graham A. Cole
Anthony P. Monaco
Blayne Heckel
William McComas
Lendly Black
Robert J. Jones
May Berenbaum

(956) 872-3403
(830) 591-7354
(509) 533-3856
(305) 474-2413
(305) 474-6930
(985) 549-5126
(508) 565-1545
(727) 343-0136
(607) 777-2533
(585) 245-5116
(609) 626-5559
(609) 652-4550
(201) 216-5638
(631) 632-8176
(631) 632-6621
(620) 708-4332
(614) 292-6213
(215) 204-5539
(215) 204-5652
(508) 565-1434
(903) 223-3104
(615) 322-0691
(713) 313-7851
(806) 742-1182
(614) 292-7557
(614) 292-3769
(319) 335-2930
(512) 471-8460
(207) 581-3410
(512) 471-8102
(319) 335-1753
(785) 864-5017
(512) 475-7222
(802) 656-0817
(330) 972-6918
(907) 786-4607
(954) 382-6420
(617) 627-3878
(206) 685-0635
(479) 575-6676
(218) 726-6942
(217) 244-3118
(217) 244-3499
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
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9/21/17
9/21/17
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. of South Dakota

. of Missouri-Kansas City
. of Nevada, Las Vegas

. of Nevada, Reno

. of Northern Colorado

. of Notre Dame

. of Notre Dame

. of Notre Dame

. of Oklahoma

. of Minnesota Duluth

. of Notre Dame

. of South Alabama
. of South Dakota

. of the Pacific

. of Pittsburgh

cCcCcccccccccccccccc

Marshall U.

. of Virginia

. of the Pacific

. of Virginia

. of Virginia

. of Washington

. of Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Wheaton College
Wheeling Jesuit U.
Vassar College

u
u
u
u
u
u

Virginia Commonwealth U.

Wesleyan U.

West Virginia U.
Western Michigan U.
U. of Arkansas
Western lllinois U.
Indiana U. of Pennsylvania
Yale U.

Yale U.

Michigan State U.
Yeshiva U.

Yale U.

Miami U.

Yeshiva U.

Yeshiva U.

. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Tina Keller

Leo Morton
Stephen Lepp
David Brennum
Cynthia Galovich
Kenneth C. Cecire
Peter Hayden
Paul Mankowski
Gregory Parker
Duluth Lendly Black
Chris Clemens
Mitchell Wayne
Tony G. Waldrop
James W. Abbott
Pamela Elbeck
David Turnshek

. of Texas Southwestern Medical Cente Daniel K. Podolsky
. of Texas Southwestern Medical Cente Daniel K. Podolsky

Nicola Orsini
Joseph Poon
Pamela Elbeck
Teresa Sullivan
Edmund Brodie
Joshua L. Reid
Andrew Leavitt
Jennifer Busch
John Lynch
Elizabeth Bradley
Lindon J. Eaves
Brian Stewart

Earl Scime

Kirk Korista

Julio Gea-Banacloche
Jack Thomas
Stanley Sobolewski
Nancy Ruddle
Peter Salovey
Wolfgang Bauer
David Berger

C. Meg Urry
Herbert Jaeger
David S. Gottesman
Alan Goldberg

(605) 677-6121
(816) 235-5588
(702) 895-0804
(775) 784-1398
(970) 351-2962
(574) 631-3977
(574) 631-4291
(574) 631-6290
(405) 325-7557
(218) 726-6979
(919) 962-0480
(574) 631-5952
(251) 460-6800
(605) 677-3102
(209) 946-2413
(412) 624-9163
(210) 283-5058
(210) 805-3559
(304) 696-2494
(434) 924-4576
(916) 739-7301
(434) 924-3792
(434) 982-5626
(206) 543-9451
(920) 424-1101
(630) 752-7278
(304) 243-6246
(845) 437-5995
(804) 828-8155
(860) 685-2031
(304) 293-5732
(269) 387-4939
(479) 575-4580
(309) 298-2850
(724) 357-3804
(203) 785-3734
(203) 432-3051
(517) 353-4500
(212) 960-0856
(203) 432-6175
(513) 529-5629
(212) 223-4175
(212) 651-1101
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17



Yale U.

Hartwick College
Michigan State U.
Hollins U.

Meadville Lombard Theological School

Messiah College

Middle Tennessee State U.

Yeshiva U.

Mercy College
Marquette U.
Marquette U.

Kansas State U.
Kennesaw State U.
Kent State U.

Lebanon Valley College
Loyola U. Chicago
Judson College

Kenyon College

Johns Hopkins U.
Indiana U. Bloomington

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Indianapolis

Ithaca College

James Madison U.
Johns Hopkins U.
Johns Hopkins U.
Hollins U.

Idaho State U.
Hartwick College
Harvard Divinity School
Hastings College

High Point U.

Hartford Seminary
Indiana U. Bloomington
Florida International U.
Hamilton College

Grand Rapids Community College

Harding U.
Colgate U.

Colorado School of Mines

George Washington U.
Fordham U.
Fordham U.

Georgia Institute of Technology

Norman Chonacky
Margaret L. Drugovich
Richard Lenski
Pareena G. Lawrence
Michael S. Hogue
Edward Davis

Ron Henderson
Barry Eichler

Nancy Beverly
Benjamin Brown
Susan K. Wood
Dean Zollman
Jerald Hendrix

Jim Gleeson

Lewis Evitts Thayn
Jo Ann Rooney
David Potts
Timothy Sullivan
Thomas Louis

Adam Szczepaniak
Nasser H. Paydar
Ellen Clark Joseph
Jonathan R. Alger
Daniel Reich

Amy Ong Tsui
Pareena G. Lawrence
Steven L. Shropshire
Margaret L. Drugovich
David N. Hempton
James Dugan

Nido R. Qubein
Heidi Hadsell
Lauren Robel
Bernard Gerstman
David Wippman

Bill Pink

Bruce Mclarty

Beth Parks

Thomas Furtak
Helmut Haberzetti
Joseph M. McShane
Joseph M. McShane
Paul Goldbart

(203) 432-4383
(607) 431-4154
(517) 353-8957
(540) 362-6642
(312) 327-7068
(717) 691-6046
(615) 898-5303
(212) 960-0846
(914) 674-7518
(414) 288-3989
(414) 288-5548
(785) 532-6806
(770) 423-6625
(330) 672-2959
(717) 867-6018
(773) 508-3534
(334) 683-5147
(740) 427-5573
(410) 955-0958
(812) 855-5533
(317) 274-2393
(607) 274-1773
(540) 568-6857
(410) 516-7239
(410) 955-0792
(540) 362-6642
(208) 282-4649
(607) 431-4102
(617) 384-6731
(402) 461-7463
(336) 888-6382
(860) 509-9509
(812) 855-3378
(305) 348-6700
(315) 859-4807
(616) 234-3592
(501) 279-4706
(315) 228-6020
(303) 273-3919
(202) 994-3001
(718) 817-4167
(718) 817-5787
(404) 894-9958
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17



Eckerd College

Elizabeth City State U.
Dominican U.

Dominican U.

Elizabeth City State U.
Elizabethtown College
Florida State U.

Florida State U.
Dominican U.

Dominican U. of California
Dordt College

Drake U.

Drew U.

Drew U.

Dartmouth College
Cornell U.

Dickinson College
Dominican U.

Colorado State U.
Concordia U. Wisconsin
Connecticut College
Creighton U.

Creighton U.

Calvin College

Clarkson U.

Colgate U.

Colgate U.

Case Western Reserve U.
Centenary U.

Chicago State U.

City College of New York
Claremont Graduate U.
Calvin College

Calvin College

Calvin College

Case Western Reserve U.
Brigham Young U.-Hawaii
Brown U.

Bryn Mawr College
California State U., Chico

California State U., Long Beach

Ball State U.
Baylor U.

Ann Cox

Thomas E. H. Conway
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
Thomas E. H. Conway
John A. Teske
Mark Riley
Michael Ruse
Donna M. Carroll
Mary B. Marcy
Erik Hoekstra

Earl F. Martin
MaryAnn Baenninger
James Supplee
Miles P. Blencowe
Jeevak Parpia
Windsor Morgan
Donna M. Carroll
John Harton
Patrick T. Ferry
Stuart Vyse
Timothy R. Lannon
Janet E. Seger
James Bradley
Dipankar Roy
Bryan W. Casey
Bryan W. Casey
Cynthia Beall
David P. Haney
Mel S. Sabella

Lisa Coico

Mihaly Csikszentnuhalyi
Michael K. LeRoy
Michael K. LeRoy
Michael K. LeRoy
Barbara R. Snyder
Mark Cannon
James Valles

Kim Cassidy

Paul Zingg

Chuhee Kwon
Thomas Robertson
Gregory Benesh

(727) 864-8382
(252) 335-3697
(708) 524-6657
(708) 524-6665
(252) 335-3760
(717) 361-1207
(850) 644-8630
(850) 644-3832
(708) 714-9126
(415) 485-0483
(712) 722-6035
(515) 271-3016
(973) 408-3080
(973) 408-3572
(603) 646-1446
(607) 255-2643
(717) 245-1642
(708) 524-5990
(970) 491-7947
(262) 243-4351
(860) 439-5300
(402) 280-2727
(402) 280-2140
(616) 526-6501
(315) 268-7754
(315) 228-6020
(315) 228-7187
(216) 368-5334
(908) 850-8716
(773) 995-3809
(212) 650-7680
(909) 621-8905
(616) 526-6777
(616) 526-7701
(616) 526-8551
(216) 368-4671
(808) 675-3825
(401) 863-2024
(610) 526-7469
(530) 898-5077
(562) 985-7924
(765) 285-5674
(254) 710-3878
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9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17
9/21/17



California State U., Fullerton

Boston U.

Boston U.

Augustana U.
Brigham Young U.
Abilene Christian U.
Yeshiva U.

Winthrop U.

West Virginia State U.

York College of Pennsylvania
York College of the City U. of New York

Wayne State U.

Yale Divinity School
Yale U.

Yeshiva U.

Yeshiva U.
Youngstown State U.
Youngstown State U.
Youngstown State U.
Youngstown State U.
Xavier U. of Louisiana
Yale Divinity School
Yale U.

Yale U.

Yale U.

Yeshiva U.
Worcester State U.
Worcester State U.
Xavier U. of Louisiana

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Worcester State U.
Wright State U.
Wright State U.
Xavier U.

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Winthrop U.
Winston-Salem State U.
Winthrop U.

Wisconsin Lutheran College
Williams College

Williams College
Winston-Salem State U.
Wittenberg U.

Jim Feagin

David K. Campbell
Sidney Redner
Stephanie Herseth Sandlin
M. Jeannette Lawler
Rusty Towell

Alan Goldberg
Daniel F. Mahony
Anthony Jenkins
Pamela Gunter-Smith
Marcia V. Keizs

M. Roy Wilson
Gregory Sterling

C. Meg Urry

David S. Gottesman
Barry Eichler

Jim Tressel

Jim Tressel

Jim Tressel

Jim Tressel

C. Reynold Verret
Gregory Sterling
Mary Evelyn Tucker
Norman Chonacky
Peter Salovey
David Berger

Barry M. Maloney
Barry M. Maloney
C. Reynold Verret
Laurie A. Leshin
Barry M. Maloney
Cheryl B. Schrader
Cheryl B. Schrader
Michael J. Graham
Laurie A. Leshin
Daniel F. Mahony
Edward Robinson
Daniel F. Mahony
Daniel Johnson
Protik Majumder
Protik Majumder
Edward Robinson
Michael Frandsen

(657) 278-2555
(617) 353-6580
(617) 353-9393
(605) 274-5288
(801) 422-0553
(325) 674-2146
(212) 651-1101
(803) 323-2182
(304) 766-4127
(717) 849-1620
(718) 262-2786
(313) 577-6891
(203) 432-7475
(203) 432-6175
(212) 223-4175
(212) 960-0846
(330) 941-1369
(330) 941-1483
(330) 941-1600
(330) 941-3121
(504) 520-7918
(203) 432-3906
(203) 432-3051
(203) 432-4383
(203) 785-3734
(212) 960-0856
(508) 929-8196
(508) 929-8183
(504) 520-7914
(508) 831-5485
(508) 929-8100
(937) 775-2441
(937) 775-3320
(513) 745-3695
(508) 831-5886
(803) 323-3448
(336) 750-3332
(803) 323-2333
(414) 443-8547
(413) 597-4222
(413) 597-3673
(336) 750-8650
(937) 327-6340
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9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
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William Carey U.

William Penn U.

U. of Hawaii at Manoa
Wilkes U.

William Paterson U.

William S. Richardson School of Law
Wichita State U.

Wichita State U.

Wichita State U.

Widener U.

Widener U.

Widener U.

Wilkes U.

Wilkes U.

Willamette U.

Westminster Seminary California
Westmont College
Whitworth U.

Western Kentucky U.
Western Michigan U.
Western New England U.
Western New England U.
Western Oregon U.

Western Seminary

Western Seminary

Wheaton College

Wheeling Jesuit U.

Western New England U.
Western lllinois U.

West Virginia Wesleyan College
Western Carolina U.

Western Connecticut State U.
Washington State U.
Western Carolina U.

Western Carolina U.

Western Connecticut State U.
Western Kentucky U.
Western Kentucky U.

West Virginia Wesleyan College
Wesleyan U.

West Chester U.

West Virginia State U.

West Virginia State U.

Tommy King

John Ottosson
Aviam Soifer
Patrick F. Leahy
Kathleen Waldron
Kenneth Lawson
John Bardo

John Bardo

John Bardo

Julie E. Wollman
Julie E. Wollman
Julie E. Wollman
Patrick F. Leahy
Patrick F. Leahy
Stephen E. Thorsett
J. V. Fesko

Gayle D. Beebe
Beck A. Taylor
Gary A. Randall
Edward B. Montgomery
Anthony S. Caprio
Anthony S. Caprio
Rex Fuller

Randy Roberts
Randy Roberts
Philip Graham Ryken
John Lynch
Anthony S. Caprio
Mark Boley

Joel Thierstein
David O. Belcher
John B. Clark

Kirk Schulz

David O. Belcher
David O. Belcher
John B. Clark
Kieth Andrew
Robert Dietle

Joel Thierstein
Brian Stewart
Christopher M. Fiorentino
Anthony Jenkins
Anthony Jenkins

(601) 318-6454
(641) 673-2167
(808) 956-6402
(570) 408-4905
(973) 720-2936
(808) 956-5569
(316) 978-3795
(316) 978-3174
(316) 978-3227
(610) 499-4605
(610) 499-1106
(610) 499-4059
(570) 408-3626
(570) 408-7828
(503) 375-5363
(760) 480-0252
(805) 565-7035
(509) 777-4333
(270) 745-4492
(269) 387-4939
(413) 796-2149
(413) 796-2067
(503) 838-9696
(503) 517-1801
(916) 488-3735
(630) 752-7278
(304) 243-6246
(413) 796-2118
(309) 298-2850
(304) 473-8824
(828) 227-7393
(203) 837-8525
(410) 810-7105
(828) 227-7647
(828) 227-7240
(203) 837-8527
(270) 745-2014
(270) 745-2950
(304) 473-8108
(860) 685-2031
(610) 436-3148
(304) 766-5258
(304) 766-4193
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West Virginia U.

West Virginia U.

West Virginia U. College of Law
Wayne State U.
Waynesburg U.

Webster U.

Webster U.

Wellesley College

Wayne State U.

Wayne State U.
Washington U. in St. Louis
Washington U. in St. Louis
Washington U. in St. Louis
Wayland Baptist U.
Wayland Baptist U.
Wayne State College
Wayne State College
Wayne State College
Washington & Jefferson College
Washington and Lee U.
Washington and Lee U.
Washington State U.
Washington State U.
Washington State U.
Wartburg Theological Seminary
Washington and Lee U.
Wayne State College
Wayland Baptist U.
Wayland Baptist U.
Wayne State College
Wayne State U.

Wayne State U.
Washington U. in St. Louis
Wayne State College
Valdosta State U.
Washington U. in St. Louis
Wake Forest U.

Villanova U.

Villanova U.

Villanova U.

Vincennes U.

Virginia Commonwealth U.
Virginia Military Institute J. H.

Earl Scime

E. Gordon Gee
Gregory W. Bowman
Brad Roth

Douglas G. Lee
Elizabeth J. Stroble
Elizabeth J. Stroble
Paula A. Johnson
M. Roy Wilson

M. Roy Wilson
Mark Alford

Mary Dinauer
Ursula Goodenough
Bobby Hall

Bobby Hall

Marysz P. Rames
Marysz P. Rames
Marysz P. Rames
John C. Knapp

Will Dudley

Will Dudley

Kirk Schulz

Kirk Schulz

Kirk Schulz

Louise N. Johnson
Will Dudley
Marysz P. Rames
Bobby Hall

Bobby Hall

Marysz P. Rames
M. Roy Wilson

M. Roy Wilson
Mark Alford
Marysz P. Rames
Richard A. Carvajal
Ursula Goodenough
Nathan O. Hatch
Peter M. Donohue
Peter M. Donohue
Peter M. Donohue
Charles Johnson
Lindon Eaves

J. H. Binford Peay

(304) 293-5732
(479) 575-4580
(304) 293-6891
(313) 993-3435
(724) 852-2417
(314) 968-7403
(314) 963-6101
(404) 975-5020
(313) 577-2077
(313) 577-3932
(314) 935-6219
(314) 286-2893
(314) 935-4432
(806) 291-1960
(806) 291-1955
(402) 375-7130
(402) 375-7079
(402) 375-7458
(724) 503-1017
(540) 458-8745
(540) 458-8480
(410) 778-7287
(410) 778-7288
(410) 778-7850
(563) 589-0333
(540) 458-8945
(402) 375-7079
(806) 291-1960
(806) 291-1955
(402) 375-7130
(313) 577-2077
(313) 577-3932
(314) 935-6219
(402) 375-7458
(229) 219-1201
(314) 935-4432
(336) 758-4230
(610) 519-5859
(610) 519-7650
(610) 519-5014
(812) 888-2511
(804) 828-8155
(540) 464-7660

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17



Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State L Timothy D. Sands
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State L Timothy D. Sands

Virginia Wesleyan U.
Viterbo U.

Wagner College
Wartburg College
Vanderbilt U.
Vanderbilt Law School
Vassar College
Villanova U.

Scott D. Miller
Glena Temple
Richard Guarasci
Darrel D. Colson
Nicholas S. Zeppos
Chris Guthrie
Cindy Schwarz
Peter M. Donohue

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State L Timothy D. Sands

Valdosta State U.

Valley City State U.
Valparaiso U.

Valparaiso U.

United Theological Seminary
Ursinus College

U. of Northern lowa

U. of Wyoming College of Law

United Theological Seminary

Union Presbyterian Seminary
United States Naval Academy

Ursinus College

Utah State U.

Utah Valley U.

U. of Wisconsin-Superior

U. of Wisconsin-Whitewater
U. of Wyoming

Union College

. of Wisconsin-Madison

u
u
u
u
u
u
u.
u
u
u
u
u
u
u

. of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
. of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
. of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
. of Wisconsin-Platteville

. of Wisconsin-Madison

of Wisconsin-Madison

. of Wisconsin-Parkside

. of Wisconsin-Platteville

. of Wisconsin-River Falls

. of West Georgia

. of Wisconsin-Madison

. of West Florida

. of West Florida

Richard A. Carvaja
Tisa Mason

Mark A. Heckler
Mark A. Heckler
Ken Millard

Brock Blomberg
Mark A. Nook

Klint Alexander

Ken Millard

Brian K. Blount
Walter E. Carter
Brock Blomberg
Noelle Cockett
Matthew S. Holland
Renee Wachter
Beverly A. Kopper
Laurie Nichols
Stephen C. Ainlay
Rebecca M. Blank
Bernie L. Patterson
Bernie L. Patterson
Bernie L. Patterson
Dennis J. Shields
Robert Joynt

Mary Louise Roberts
Deborah L. Ford
Dennis J. Shields
Dean Van Galen
Kyle Marrero
Robert N. Golden
Martha D. Saunders
Martha D. Saunders

(540) 231-3242
(540) 231-3189
(757) 455-3139
(608) 796-3004
(718) 390-3203
(319) 352-8606
(615) 322-6631
(615) 322-5151
(845) 437-5995
(610) 519-6450
(540) 231-3238
(229) 219-1201
(701) 845-7247
(219) 464-5511
(219) 464-5065
(858) 712-3601
(610) 409-3633
(319) 273-2456
(307) 766-6417
(858) 712-3601
(804) 278-4302
(410) 293-2327
(610) 409-3633
(435) 797-1173
(801) 226-5207
(715) 394-8407
(262) 472-5027
(307) 766-2851
(518) 388-6422
(608) 262-2273
(715) 346-3624
(715) 346-2944
(715) 346-4213
(608) 342-1986
(608) 262-3077
(608) 263-5302
(262) 595-2693
(608) 342-1133
(715) 425-0707
(678) 839-4747
(608) 262-2413
(850) 474-3145
(850) 474-2320
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. of Wisconsin-Madison

. of Wisconsin-Madison

. of Virginia's College at Wise
. of Washington

. of Wisconsin-Green Bay

. of Maryland U. College

. of Utah

. of Valley Forge

. of Virginia

. of Virginia

. of Virginia

. of Washington

. of West Alabama

. of Tulsa

. of Tulsa

. of Missouri-St. Louis

. of the Pacific

. of Toledo

. of Utah

. of Utah

. of Utah

. of the District of Columbia
. of the District of Columbia
. of the Incarnate Word

. of the Incarnate Word

. of Tennessee at Martin

. of the Incarnate Word

. of Southern Maine

. of St. Francis

. of Tennessee at Chattanooga
. of Tennessee at Knoxville
. of Tennessee at Martin

. of South Dakota

. of South Florida

. of Southern California

. of Southern Indiana

. of South Alabama

. of San Francisco

. of South Carolina Lancaster
. of South Dakota

. of Minnesota Duluth

. of Richmond

. of Rochester

Robert N. Golden
Robert N. Golden
Donna Price Henry
Blayne Heckel
Gary L. Miller
Javier Miyares
David W. Pershing
Ron McManus
Teresa Sullivan
Joseph Poon
Edmund Brodie
Joshua L. Reid
Ken Tucker
Gerard Clancy
Gerard Clancy
Thomas F. George
Pamela Elbeck
Sharon L. Gaber
David W. Pershing
David Kieda

David W. Pershing
Ronald Mason
Ronald Mason
Thomas M. Evans
Thomas M. Evans
Keith Carver
Thomas M. Evans
Glenn Cummings
Arvid C. Johnson
Steve R. Angle
Beverly Davenport
Keith Carver
Cathy Ezrailson
Judy Genshaft

C. L. Max Nikias
Linda L. M. Bennett
S. Varghese

Paul J. Fitzgerald
Walter Collins
Tina Keller

Alec Habig

Ronald A. Crutcher
Joel Seligman

(608) 263-0575
(608) 262-5253
(276) 376-4589
(206) 685-0635
(920) 465-2108
(240) 684-2150
(801) 585-0580
(703) 580-4806
(434) 924-3792
(434) 924-4576
(434) 982-5626
(206) 543-9451
(205) 652-3522
(918) 631-2622
(918) 631-2142
(314) 516-5378
(209) 946-2413
(419) 530-4199
(801) 581-4668
(801) 581-4801
(801) 581-5841
(202) 274-6060
(202) 274-7445
(210) 283-5053
(210) 805-3559
(731) 881-7584
(210) 614-7163
(207) 228-8116
(815) 740-5084
(815) 740-4285
(865) 974-4811
(731) 881-7443
(605) 677-3102
(813) 974-3618
(213) 740-2424
(812) 464-1911
(251) 460-6800
(415) 422-2567
(803) 313-7106
(605) 677-6121
(218) 726-6942
(804) 287-6540
(585) 275-2190
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. of Rio Grande

. of Saint Mary

. of San Diego

. of San Francisco

. of Pikeville

. of Pittsburgh

. of Portland

. of Saint Mary

. of San Francisco

. of Puget Sound

. of Portland

. of Puget Sound

. of Redlands

. of Rhode Island

. of Rhode Island

. of Pennsylvania Law School

. of Pennsylvania Law School

. of Oregon

. of Pennsylvania

. of North Carolina at Wilmington
. of Notre Dame

. of Oklahoma

. of North Texas

. of Northern Colorado

. of Notre Dame

. of Notre Dame

. of Oregon

. of North Carolina at Wilmington
. of North Carolina at Wilmington
. of North Carolina School of Law
. of North Dakota

. of North Florida

. of North Florida

. of North Florida

. of North Florida

. of Notre Dame

. of Hawaii at Hilo

. of North Alabama

. of North Carolina at Charlotte

. of North Carolina at Charlotte

. of North Carolina at Greensboro
. of North Carolina at Asheville

. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Michelle R. Johnston
Diane Steel
James Harris

Paul J. Fitzgerald
Burton J. Webb
David Turnshek
Thomas G. Greene
Diane Steel

Paul J. Fitzgerald
Isiaah Crawford
Thomas G. Greene
Isiaah Crawford
Ralph W. Kunci
David M. Dooley
David M. Dooley
Theodore Ruger
Theodore Ruger
Michael H. Schill
Larry Gladney
Jose V. Sartarelli
Mitchell Wayne
Gregory Parker
Neal J. Smatresk
Cynthia Galovich
Kenneth C. Cecire
Peter Hayden
Stanley J. Micklavzina
Jose V. Sartarelli
Jose V. Sartarelli
Martin Brinkley
Mark Kennedy
John A. Delany
John A. Delany
John A. Delany
John A. Delany
Paul Mankowski
Marcia Sakai
Kenneth D. Kitts
Philip L. Dubois
Philip L. Dubois
Franklin D. Gilliam
Mary K. Grant
Carol L. Folt

(740) 245-7172
(913) 345-2802
(619) 260-6804
(415) 422-6363
(606) 218-5509
(412) 624-9163
(503) 943-8081
(913) 758-6218
(415) 422-6877
(253) 879-3920
(503) 943-7530
(253) 879-3993
(909) 793-2029
(401) 874-4215
(401) 874-6574
(215) 573-2025
(215) 573-2025
(541) 737-0517
(215) 898-2010
(910) 962-4066
(574) 631-5952
(405) 325-7557
(940) 565-4322
(970) 351-2962
(574) 631-3977
(574) 631-4291
(541) 346-5861
(910) 962-7070
(910) 962-7634
(919) 962-1170
(701) 777-2696
(904) 620-3885
(904) 620-1018
(904) 620-1989
(904) 620-2515
(574) 631-6290
(808) 932-7459
(256) 765-6014
(704) 687-1425
(704) 687-1801
(336) 334-3649
(828) 251-6495
(919) 962-0480
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. of North Carolina at Pembroke
. of Evansville

. of New Mexico

. of New Mexico

. of Nevada, Reno

. of New Hampshire School of Law
. of New Hampshire School of Law
. of New Haven

. of New Haven

. of New Mexico

. of New Mexico

. of New Orleans

. of New England

. of Montevallo

. of Nebraska Omaha

. of Nebraska-Lincoln

. of Nevada, Las Vegas

. of New Hampshire

. of Nebraska at Kearny

. of New Hampshire

. of Mississippi Law School

. of Missouri

. of Missouri

. of Missouri

. of Mobile

. of Montana

. of Missouri-Kansas City

. of Montana

. of Michigan

. of Michigan

. of Michigan

. of Minnesota Duluth

. of Mississippi

. of Minnesota Law School

. of Massachusetts Amherst

. of Miami

. of Maryland U. College

. of Maryland, Baltimore County
. of Maryland, Baltimore County
. of Maryland, Baltimore County
. of Maryland, Baltimore County
. of Maryland, Baltimore County
. of Louisville

Robert Gary Cummings
Tom Kazee

Chaouki Tanios Abdallah
Chaouki Tanios Abdallah
David Brennum

Megan Carpenter
Megan Carpenter
Steven H. Kaplan
Steven H. Kaplan
Chaouki Tanios Abdallah
Chaouki Tanios Abdallah
John Nicklow

James D. Herbert

John W. Stewart

Jeffrey P. Gold

Ronnie Green

Stephen Lepp

Mark W. Huddleston
Douglas Kristensen
Mark W. Huddleston
Susan Duncan
Alexander N. Cartwright
Alexander N. Cartwright
Alexander N. Cartwright
Timothy L. Smith

Sheila M. Stearns

Leo Morton

Sheila M. Stearns
Jacques Nor

Farina Mir

Mark Schlissel

Thomas Johnson
Jeffrey S. Vitter

Gary W. Jenkins
Kumble R. Subbaswamy
Julio Frank

Javier Miyares

Freeman A. Hrabowski
Freeman A. Hrabowski
Freeman A. Hrabowski
Freeman A. Hrabowski
Freeman A. Hrabowski
Gregory Carl Postel

(910) 775-4424
(812) 488-2609
(505) 277-0304
(505) 277-6023
(775) 784-1398
(603) 862-2936
(603) 513-5238
(203) 931-6086
(203) 931-6050
(505) 277-1520
(505) 277-5965
(504) 280-3973
(207) 602-5927
(205) 665-6255
(402) 554-2011
(402) 472-5110
(702) 895-0804
(603) 862-2915
(308) 865-8411
(603) 862-3784
(662) 915-6842
(573) 882-0123
(573) 882-4195
(573) 884-5151
(251) 442-2498
(406) 243-2797
(816) 235-5588
(406) 243-4184
(734) 936-1597
(734) 647-4881
(734) 936-1380
(218) 726-6979
(662) 915-5935
(612) 625-2011
(413) 545-2328
(305) 284-6752
(240) 684-2021
(410) 455-1009
(410) 455-1096
(410) 455-8806
(410) 455-3559
(410) 455-1095
(502) 852-7658

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
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. of Maine at Farmington
. of Maine School of Law
. of Mary Washington

. of Mary Washington

. of Mary Washington

. of Louisville

. of Mary Hardin-Baylor

. of lowa College of Law

. of Kentucky

The U. of Kansas

. of Kansas School of Law

. of Kentucky

. of La Verne

. of Louisiana at Lafayette

. of Kentucky

. of Kentucky College of Law
. of Houston-Downtown

. of Idaho

. of lllinois at Chicago

. of lllinois at Springfield

. of Florida

. of Georgia

. of Hartford

. of Hawaii at Manoa

. of Hawaii Maui College

. of Houston

. of Houston-Clear Lake

. of Houston-Downtown

. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
. of Indianapolis

. of Dayton

. of Delaware

. of Denver

. of Denver

. of Dallas

. of Denver

. of Detroit Mercy

. of Florida

. of Connecticut

. of Cincinnati Clermont College
. of Colorado Boulder

cccccccccc
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Kathryn A. Foster
Danielle M. Conway
Troy Paino

Troy Paino

Troy Paino

Gregory Carl Postel
Randy O'Rear

. of Maryland Center for Environmenta Peter Goodwin

Gail B. Agrawal

Eli Capilouto
Robert D. Simare
Stephen W. Mazza
Eli Capilouto
Devorah Lieberman
Joseph Savoie

Eli Capilouto

David A. Brennen
Juan Sanchez Munoz
Chuck Staben
Michael D. Amiridis
Susan J. Koch

W. Kent Fuchs
William Dennis
Gregory Woodward
David Lassner

Lui K. Hokoana
Renu Khator
William A. Staples
Juan Sanchez Muiioz
Robert J. Jones
Robert J. Jones
Robert Manuel

Rex L. Berney
Edmund Nowak
Rebecca Chopp
Rebecca Chopp
Thomas W. Keefe
Rebecca Chopp
Antoine M. Garibaldi
W. Kent Fuchs
Susan Herbst
Jeffrey C. Bauer
Philip P. DiStefano

(207) 778-8182
(207) 780-4239
(540) 654-1081
(540) 654-1482
(540) 654-1836
(502) 852-7392
(254) 295-5052
(410) 228-9265
(319) 335-9019
(859) 323-3225
(913) 588-7060
(785) 864-5054
(859) 257-5727
(909) 448-1656
(337) 482-6286
(859) 323-0050
(859) 323-1061
(713) 223-7442
(208) 885-9061
(312) 413-3393
(217) 206-6511
(352) 392-7251
(706) 542-2492
(860) 768-5160
(808) 956-7107
(808) 553-4495
(713) 743-5079
(281) 283-2010
(713) 223-7438
(217) 244-3118
(217) 244-3499
(317) 788-6136
(937) 229-2180
(302) 831-1637
(303) 871-2716
(303) 871-4436
(972) 721-5332
(303) 871-3223
(313) 993-1673
(352) 392-2861
(860) 486-0304
(513) 732-1534
(303) 492-3352

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
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U. of Colorado Boulder

U. of Colorado Boulder

U. of Colorado Colorado Springs
U. of Colorado Denver

U. of Connecticut

U. of Dallas

U. of Dallas

U. of Charleston

U. of Chicago

The U. of Chicago

The U. of Chicago

U. of Central Missouri

U. of Central Oklahoma

U. of Charleston

U. of Charleston

U. of Cincinnati

The College of New Rochelle
U. of California, Santa Barbara
U. of Central Arkansas

U. of California, Riverside

U. of California, San Diego
U. of California, Santa Barbara
U. of California, Santa Cruz
U. of Central Arkansas

U. of Central Florida

U. of California, Irvine

U. of California, Irvine

U. of California, Irvine

U. of California, Irvine

U. of Arkansas at Little Rock
U. of Arkansas at Monticello
U. of California, Davis

U. of California, Davis

U. of Arkansas

U. of Arkansas at Pine Bluff
U. of California, Berkeley

U. of California, Berkeley

U. of California, Davis

U. of California, Los Angeles
U. of Arizona

U. of Arkansas School of Law
U. of Baltimore

U. of Bridgeport

Philip P. DiStefano
Philip P. DiStefano
Venkat Reddy
Dorothy Horrell
Susan Reisine
Thomas W. Keefe
Thomas W. Keefe
Edwin H. Welch
Robert J. Zimmer
John Cacioppo

Jan E. Goldstein
Charles M. Ambrose
Don Betz

Edwin H. Welch
Edwin H. Welch
Neville G. Pinto
Dorothy Escribano
S. James Allen

Carl Frederickson
Susan Wessler
Pradeep Khosla
Henry T. Yang
George Blumenthal
Houston Davis
John C. Hitt

Peter Taborek
Enrique J. Lavernia
Enrique J. Lavernia
Enrique J. Lavernia
Andrew Rogerson
Karla Hughes
William Lucas

Jim Clegg

William McComas
Laurence Alexander
Terrence Deacon
Nicholas B. Dirks
Gary S. May

Gene Block

D. Terence Langendoen

Stacy Leeds
Kurt L. Schmoke
Neil Albert Salonen

(303) 492-8063
(303) 492-5235
(719) 255-3116
(719) 255-3484
(860) 679-1342
(972) 721-5017
(972) 721-5132
(304) 357-4932
(773) 702-1689
(773) 702-4580
(773) 702-7550
(660) 543-8517
(405) 974-3899
(304) 357-4769
(304) 357-4377
(513) 556-3425
(914) 654-5251
(805) 893-3307
(501) 852-2286
(706) 542-1805
(858) 534-7659
(805) 893-4750
(831) 459-5777
(501) 450-5084
(407) 823-5241
(949) 824-2174
(949) 824-2181
(949) 824-2447
(949) 824-4709
(501) 569-8915
(870) 460-1316
(530) 752-1280
(707) 875-2009
(479) 575-6676
(870) 575-8397
(510) 643-8557
(510) 642-2049
(530) 752-6222
(310) 206-6030
(520) 626-9014
(479) 575-5908
(410) 837-4450
(203) 576-4453
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The U. of lowa

U. of Akron

The U. of Alabama at Birmingham
U. of Arizona

The U. of Alabama

. of Alaska Anchorage

. of Alaska Fairbanks

. of Alaska Fairbanks

. of Alaska Southeast

. of Alaska Southeast

. of Arizona

Baylor U.

Trinity Washington U.

Truman State U.

Truman State U.

Truman State U.

Tufts U.

U. of Alabama School of Law
Sul Ross State U.

The College at Brockport
Texas A&M U.-Commerce
Towson U.

Trevecca Nazarene U.

Trinity Christian College
Trinity Washington U.
Transylvania U.

Touro College

The U. of Texas at San Antonio
The U. of Texas at San Antonio
The U. of Texas at San Antonio
The U. of Texas Rio Grande Valley
The U. of Texas at Arlington
The U. of Texas at El Paso

The U. of Texas Rio Grande Valley
The U. of Texas Rio Grande Valley
The U. of Vermont

The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of Texas at Dallas

The U. of Texas at Arlington
The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of Texas at Austin

The U. of Texas at Dallas

The U. of Texas at El Paso

u
u
u
u
u
u

David Depew
Robert Mallik

Ray L. Watts
Robert C. Robbins
Raymond White
Sam Gingerich
James R. Johnsen
James R. Johnsen
Kevin Maier

Karen Carey

Ken Johns

Gregory Benesh
Patricia A. McGuire
Susan L. Thomas
Susan L. Thomas
Susan L. Thomas
William Oliver
Mark E. Brandon
William L. Kilber
Heidi R. Macpherson
Ray Keck

Kim Schatzel

Dan Boone

Kurt D. Dykstra
Patricia A. McGuire
Seamus Carey

Alan Kadish

Taylor Eighmy
Taylor Eighmy
Taylor Eighmy

Guy Bailey

Vistasp M. Karbhari
Diana Natalicio
Guy Bailey

Guy Bailey

Dennis Clougherty
Philippa Levine
Richard C. Benson
Vistasp M. Karbhari
William Powers
James Barufaldi
Richard C. Benson
Diana Natalicio

(319) 335-2930
(330) 972-6918
(205) 975-8505
(520) 621-8118
(205) 348-5051
(907) 786-4607
(907) 450-8012
(907) 474-5640
(907) 796-6406
(907) 796-6447
(520) 621-4721
(254) 710-3878
(202) 884-9084
(660) 785-4030
(660) 785-4045
(660) 785-4337
(617) 627-3878
(205) 348-0738
(432) 837-8682
(585) 395-5246
(903) 886-5988
(410) 704-3488
(615) 248-7728
(708) 239-2048
(202) 884-9029
(859) 233-8797
(847) 674-6381
(210) 458-4919
(210) 458-5658
(210) 458-4655
(956) 665-3067
(817) 272-3435
(915) 747-7207
(956) 665-2180
(956) 665-2184
(802) 656-0817
(512) 475-7222
(972) 883-2599
(817) 272-3509
(512) 471-8102
(512) 471-8460
(972) 883-2237
(915) 747-5755
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The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.

of Texas at El Paso

of Alabama in Huntsville
of lowa

of Scranton

of Scranton

of Scranton

of Chicago Divinity School
of Chicago Divinity School
of Maine

of Alabama at Birmingham
of Alabama in Huntsville

The Ohio State U.
The Pennsylvania State U.
The Pennsylvania State U.

The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.
The U.

of Alabama
of Alabama
of Alabama
of Alabama in Huntsville
of Alabama in Huntsville

Diana Natalicio
Robert Altenkirch
Mary Hall Reno
Scott R. Pilarz
Scott R. Pilarz
Scott R. Pilarz
Laurie Zoloth
Laurie Zoloth
David Batuski
Ray L. Watts
Robert Altenkirch
Stuart Cooper
Eric J. Barron

Eric J. Barron
Stuart R. Bell
Stuart R. Bell
Raymond White
Robert Altenkirch
Robert Altenkirch

The Cooper Union for the Advancement Alan N. Wolf
The Evergreen State College
The Evergreen State College
The General Theological Seminary of the Joshua Bruner

The New School
The New School
The Ohio State U.

The Evergreen State College

The Ohio State U.

George Bridges
George Bridges

David E. Van Zandt
David E. Van Zandt
James Beatty
George Bridges

Ellen Mosley-Thompson

The Citadel, Military College of South Ca John W. Rosa

The Catholic U. of America
Texas Women's U.

The Athenaeum of Ohio, Mount St. Mar Benedict O'Cinnsealaigh

John H. Garvey
Carine M. Feyten

The Citadel, Military College of South Ca John W. Rosa

The College of New Jersey
Texas Southern U.
Texas Lutheran U.

Texas A&M U.-Central Texas

Texas A&M U.-Kingsville
Texas Tech U.
Texas Wesleyan U.

Texas A&M College of Dentistry

Texas A&M U.

Texas A&M U.-Corpus Christi

R. Barbar Gitenstein

Austin A. Lane
Stuart Dorsey
Marc A. Nigliazzo
Glenn Perrigo
Roger Lichti

Frederick G. Slabach

Lawrence Wolinsky
Michael K. Young
Kelly M. Quintanilla

(915) 747-5147
(256) 824-6733
(319) 335-1753
(570) 941-5928
(570) 941-5995
(570) 941-7621
(773) 702-4308
(773) 702-6048
(207) 581-3410
(205) 934-1399
(256) 824-4539
(614) 292-3769
(814) 863-8583
(814) 863-3428
(205) 348-0670
(205) 348-1786
(205) 348-5051
(256) 824-7780
(256) 824-4297
(212) 353-4327
(360) 867-6794
(360) 867-5614
(212) 727-3907
(212) 627-2695
(212) 229-5595
(614) 292-7557
(360) 867-5343
(614) 292-6213
(843) 953-6759
(202) 319-4448
(940) 898-2382
(513) 231-3254
(843) 953-7029
(609) 637-5118
(713) 313-7851
(830) 372-8179
(254) 519-5781
(361) 593-3800
(806) 742-1182
(817) 531-4275
(214) 874-4538
(979) 845-6994
(361) 825-5887
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9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
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9/7/17
9/7/17



Texas A&M U.-Kingsville

Temple U.

Texarkana College

Sul Ross State U.

Susquehanna U.

Swarthmore College
Swarthmore College

Teachers College, Columbia U.
Temple U.

Swarthmore College

Tarleton State U.

Taylor U.

Spring Hill College

Stockton U.

Stockton U.

Stonehill College

Stonehill College

State U. College at Buffalo

State U. of New York at Buffalo
State U. of New York at Stony Brook
State U. of New York at Stony Brook
Stephen F. Austin State U.
Stephen F. Austin State U.
Stephen F. Austin State U.
Sterling College

Stevens Institute of Technology
Stockton U.

State U. of New York at Buffalo
State U. of New York at Fredonia
State U. of New York at Geneseo
State U. of New York at Oneonta
St. Francis College

St. Joseph's Seminary

State U. of New York at Albany
Stanford U.

Stanford U.

State U. of New York at Plattsburgh
State U. of New York at Binghamton
State U. of New York at Buffalo
State U. of New York at Buffalo
St. Bonaventure U.

St. Gregory the Great Seminary
Saint Joseph's U.

Steven H. Tallant
Richard M. Englert
James Henry Russell
William L. Kilber
Jonathan D. Green
Valerie Smith
Valerie Smith
Susan H. Fuhrman
Richard M. Englert
Valerie Smith

F. Dominic Dottavio
Paul Lowell Haines
Christopher Puto
Harvey Kesselman
Harvey Kesselman
John Denning

John Denning

Katherine S. Conway-Turner

Satish K. Tripathi
Samuel Stanley
Samuel Stanley
Baker Pattillo
Baker Pattillo
Baker Pattillo
Matthew Derr
Rainer Martini
Harvey Kesselman
Satish K. Tripathi
Ginny Horvath
Denise A. Battles
Nancy Kleniewski
Miguel Martinez-Saenz
Peter I. Vaccari
Havidan Rodriguez
Marc Tessier-Lavigne
Peter Berkowitz
John Etting
Harvey G. Stenger
Bernard Weinstein
Satish K. Tripathi
Margaret Carney
Samuel J. Aquila
Mark C. Reed

(361) 593-3218
(215) 204-5652
(903) 823-3451
(432) 837-8334
(570) 372-2753
(610) 328-8663
(610) 328-7895
(212) 678-3746
(215) 204-5539
(610) 328-8171
(254) 968-9157
(765) 998-4925
(251) 460-2176
(609) 626-5515
(609) 626-5559
(508) 565-1545
(508) 565-1434
(716) 878-4524
(716) 645-3724
(631) 632-6621
(631) 632-8176
(936) 468-2056
(936) 468-4448
(936) 468-2478
(620) 708-4332
(201) 216-5638
(609) 652-4550
(716) 645-3728
(716) 673-3785
(585) 245-5116
(607) 436-2164
(718) 489-5304
(914) 376-2019
(518) 442-5260
(650) 725-2166
(202) 760-3191
(518) 564-3932
(607) 777-2533
(716) 645-2507
(716) 645-3765
(716) 375-7618
(303) 715-2043
(610) 660-1019
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St. Lawrence U.
Saint Louis U.

St. Mary's College of Maryland
St. Mary's Seminary and U.

St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John's U.
St. Mary's U.

St. Gregory the Great Seminary
St. Gregory the Great Seminary
College of St. Benedict and St. John's U.

St. Norbert College
St. Olaf College

St. Catherine U.

St. Cloud State U.
St. Cloud State U.
St. Cloud State U.
St. John's U.

St. Bonaventure U.
St. Edward's U.

William L. Fox

Jay Hammond
Tuajuanda Jordan
Phillip Brown
Gerard J. Rooney
Gerard J. Rooney
Gerard J. Rooney
Christopher Vogt
Thomas M. Mengler
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Dale Lauderville
Brian J. Bruess
David R. Anderson
ReBecca Koenig Roloff
Ashish Vaidya
Ashish Vaidya
Ashish Vaidya
Conrado M. Gempesaw
Margaret Carney
George E. Martin

St. Gregory the Great Seminary Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Saint Joseph's College of Maine James Dlugos
Spring Arbor U. Brent Ellis
Spokane Falls Community College Asa Bradley

Spring Arbor U.
St. Ambrose U.
St. Ambrose U.
St. Ambrose U.
St. Bonaventure U.

Brent Ellis

Joan Lescinski
Joan Lescinski
Joan Lescinski
Margaret Carney

Southern U. and Agricultural and Mecha Joycelyn D. Harrison

Seton Hall U.
Salus U.

Spelman College
Southern Utah U.

Mary Meehan

Michael H. Mittelman
Mary Schmidt Campbell
Scott L. Wyatt

Southern U. and Agricultural and Mecha Joycelyn D. Harrison

Louisiana State U.
South Texas College
Spelman College
Southern Nazarene U.
Southern Oregon U.

Amber Stuver

Mary Monroe

Mary Schmidt Campbell
J. Keith Newman

Linda Schott

Southwestern Baptist Theological Semin Paige Patterson

Spelman College

Mary Schmidt Campbell

(315) 229-7429
(314) 977-2947
(240) 895-4449
(410) 864-4205
(585) 385-8386
(585) 385-8466
(585) 385-5277
(718) 990-1907
(210) 431-2217
(816) 756-2105
(701) 356-7999
(320) 363-3145
(920) 403-4086
(507) 786-3758
(651) 690-8657
(320) 308-3986
(320) 308-6094
(320) 308-6074
(718) 990-1876
(716) 375-2588
(512) 637-5621
(815) 399-5266
(207) 893-7701
(517) 750-5555
(509) 533-3856
(517) 750-6620
(563) 333-6243
(563) 333-6054
(563) 333-6268
(716) 375-2005
(225) 771-2292
(973) 761-9373
(215) 780-1523
(404) 270-5853
(435) 865-8223
(225) 771-2292
(225) 686-7189
(830) 591-7354
(404) 270-6049
(405) 717-6270
(541) 552-6614
(817) 921-8791
(404) 270-5687
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Southern lllinois U. Edwardsville
Southern Methodist U.
Southern Nazarene U.

Southern Oregon U.

Southeast Missouri State U.
Southeastern Louisiana U.
Southern Arkansas U.

Southern Connecticut State U.
Southern Evangelical Seminary
Southern Connecticut State U.
Southern Connecticut State U.
Southeast Missouri State U.
Southeast Missouri State U.
Saint Charles Borromeo Seminary
Snow College

Shippensburg U.

Skidmore College

Snow College

Sonoma State U.

Siena College

Randy Pembrook

R. Gerald Turner

J. Keith Newman
Linda Schott

Carlos Vargus-Aburto
Gerard Blanchard
Trey Berry

Joe Bertolino

Richard Land

Joe Bertolino

Joe Bertolino

Carlos Vargus-Aburto
Carlos Vargus-Aburto
Timothy Christian Senior
Gary Carlston

Laurie A. Carter
Philip A. Glotzbach
Gary Carlston

Judy K. Sakaki

Ed Coughlin

Southeast Kentucky Community and Tec Vic Adams
Southeast Kentucky Community and Tec Vic Adams
Southeast Kentucky Community and Tec Vic Adams

Seminary of the Southwest
Shippensburg U.

Sierra Nevada College
Simpson College

Simpson U.

Slippery Rock U.

Scripps Research Institute
Seattle Pacific U.
Sewanee: The U. of the South
Shenandoah U.
Shenandoah U.

U. of West Georgia
Simmons College

Santa Clara U.

San Diego State U.

San Diego State U.

Santa Clara U.

Savannah State U.
Savannah State U.

San Jose State U.

Cynthia Briggs Kittredge
Laurie A. Carter

Alan Walker

Jay Simmons

Robin Dummer

Philip Way

Peter G. Schultz

Daniel J. Martin

John M. McCardell
Tracy Fitzsimmons
Tracy Fitzsimmons
Bobby Powell

Helen G. Drinan

Michael E. Engh

Sally Roush

Sally Roush

Michael E. Engh

Cheryl Davenport Dozier
Cheryl Davenport Dozier
Mary A. Papazian

(618) 650-5050
(214) 768-2881
(405) 491-6302
(541) 552-6337
(573) 651-5006
(985) 549-5126
(870) 235-5005
(203) 392-8835
(704) 845-1747
(203) 392-5364
(203) 392-6466
(573) 651-5936
(573) 651-2108
(610) 667-4122
(435) 283-6913
(717) 477-4073
(518) 580-5749
(435) 893-2291
(707) 664-4060
(518) 783-2449
(606) 589-3281
(606) 248-3233
(606) 248-2166
(512) 472-3098
(717) 477-4033
(775) 832-6126
(515) 961-1300
(530) 226-4870
(724) 738-4782
(561) 228-3049
(206) 281-2733
(931) 598-1318
(540) 665-5402
(540) 665-4939
(678) 839-4088
(617) 521-3144
(408) 554-5179
(619) 594-5676
(619) 594-2210
(408) 554-5413
(912) 358-3768
(912) 358-4942
(408) 924-4365
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9/7/17
9/7/17
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Santa Clara U.

Scripps College

Sam Houston State U.
Samford U.

San Francisco State U.

San Francisco State U.
Princeton Theological Seminary
Roanoke College

Saint Xavier U.

Salem College

Salve Regina U.

Pacific Lutheran U.

Saint Mary's College

Saint Mary's College

Saint Vincent College

Saint Louis U.

Saint Mary's U. of Minnesota
Saint Paul School of Theology
Saint Joseph Seminary College
Saint Anselm College

College of St. Benedict and St. John's U.

Christian Theological Seminary
Saint Joseph College Seminary
St. Joseph's College

Sacred Heart Major Seminary
Illinois Institute of Technology
Rowan U.

Rutgers U.

Sacred Heart Major Seminary
Rowan U.

Saginaw Valley State U.
Saginaw Valley State U.
Rockford U.

Rockhurst U.

Rockland Community College
Roger Williams U.

Roger Williams U.

Rogers State U.

Roosevelt U.

Rollins College

Olivet Nazarene U.
Pentecostal Theological Seminary
Rivier U.

Michael E. Engh
Lara Tiedens
Dana G. Hoyt
Andrew Westmoreland
Leslie E. Wong
Leslie E. Wong

M. Craig Barnes
Michael C. Maxey
Laurie M. Joyner
D. E. Lorraine Sterritt
Jane Gerety

Allan Belton

Jan Cervelli

Jan Cervelli
Norman Hipps
Fred P. Pestello
William Mann
Neil Blair

Gregory Boquet
Mark Cronin

Dale Lauderville
Bill Kincaid

Peter Snieg
Donald R. Boomgaarden
Steven Burr

Alan W. Cramb
Ali A. Houshmand
Ronald Ransome
Steven Burr

Ali A. Houshmand
Donald Bachand
Donald Bachand
Eric W. Fulcomer
Thomas Curran
Michael Anthony Baston
Donald J. Farish
Donald J. Farish
Larry Rice

Ali Malekzadeh
Grant H. Cornwell
John C. Bowling
Michael L. Baker
Paula Marie Buley

(408) 554-5255
(909) 607-9598
(936) 294-1465
(205) 726-2908
(415) 405-0401
(415) 338-2653
(609) 497-7819
(540) 375-2267
(773) 298-3536
(336) 917-5469
(401) 341-2996
(253) 535-8305
(574) 284-4855
(574) 284-4074
(724) 805-2063
(314) 977-3387
(507) 457-1566
(913) 253-5075
(985) 327-1085
(603) 222-4012
(320) 363-3145
(412) 788-6510
(773) 973-9750
(631) 650-2525
(313) 883-8682
(610) 660-3494
(856) 256-4478
(732) 445-4343
(313) 883-8797
(856) 256-4442
(989) 964-4024
(989) 964-4925
(815) 394-5166
(816) 501-4822
(845) 574-4737
(401) 254-3557
(401) 254-4516
(918) 343-7598
(847) 619-8555
(407) 646-1501
(815) 935-4992
(423) 478-7711
(603) 897-8808
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Rockefeller U.
Randolph-Macon College

Rivier U.

Roberts Wesleyan College
Rockford U.

Reformed Theological Seminary
Rhode Island College

Rider U.

Reinhardt U.

Reinhardt U.

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rhode Island College

Quincy U.

Randolph-Macon College
Randolph-Macon College
Radford U.

Ramapo College of New Jersey
Randolph College

Randolph College

Princeton U.

Princeton U.

Purdue U.

Princeton Theological Seminary
Princeton U.

Providence College

Purdue U. Northwest

Queens College

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary
Pomona College

Portland State U.

Portland State U.

Prairie View A&M U.
Presbyterian College

Plymouth State U.

Point Loma Nazarene U.
Pomona College

Pomona College

Princeton Theological Seminary
Pittsburg State U.

Pepperdine U.

Peru State College

Pittsburg State U.

Pfeiffer U.

Sidney Strickland
Robert R. Lindgren
Paula Marie Buley
Deana L. Porterfield
Eric W. Fulcomer

J. Ligon Duncan
Frank Sanchez
Gregory G. Dell'Omo
Kina S. Mallard

Kina S. Mallard
Angel E. Garcia
Frank Sanchez

Phil Conover

Robert R. Lindgren
Robert R. Lindgren
Brian O. Hemphill
Peter Philip Mercer
Bradley W. Bateman
Bradley W. Bateman
Bonnie Bassler
David A. Bell
Mitchell E. Daniels
M. Craig Barnes
Christopher L. Eisgruber
Louis H. Cadwell
Thomas L. Keon
James L. Muyskens
David Esterline

G. Gabrielle Starr
Rahmat Shoureshi
Rahmat Shoureshi
Innocent J. Aluka
Robert Emmett Staton
Donald L. Birx
Darrell Falk

G. Gabrielle Starr

G. Gabrielle Starr
M. Craig Barnes
Steve Scott

Andrew K. Benton
Daniel Hansen

Dixie L. Smith
Colleen Perry Keith

(212) 327-7027
(804) 752-7261
(603) 897-8813
(585) 594-6925
(815) 394-5105
(601) 923-1654
(401) 456-8287
(609) 895-5447
(770) 720-5913
(770) 720-9126
(518) 276-6680
(401) 456-9620
(217) 228-5283
(804) 752-4707
(804) 752-3719
(540) 831-6638
(201) 684-7637
(434) 947-8155
(434) 947-8873
(609) 258-2957
(609) 258-5326
(765) 494-0544
(609) 497-7870
(609) 258-1073
(401) 865-1438
(219) 785-5483
(718) 997-3445
(412) 924-1779
(909) 607-7288
(503) 725-2825
(503) 725-4103
(936) 261-3149
(864) 833-8323
(603) 535-2723
(619) 849-2598
(909) 621-2674
(909) 621-8060
(609) 924-2793
(620) 235-4050
(310) 506-4816
(402) 872-2435
(620) 235-4194
(704) 463-1363
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Plymouth State U.
Pacific Lutheran U.
Pacific Lutheran U.
Pacific U.

Pacific Union College
Pacific Union College
Oral Roberts U.

Pacific Union College
Palm Beach Atlantic U.
Park U.

Oral Roberts U.
Oregon Institute of Technology
Oregon State U.
Otterbein U.

Ouachita Baptist U.
Pace U.

Pace U.

Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary
Olin College

Olin College

Olivet College

Ohio Northern U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Oklahoma Christian U.
Old Dominion U.

Old Dominion U.

Old Dominion U.
Olivet Nazarene U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Oklahoma Baptist U.
Oklahoma Christian U.
Oklahoma Christian U.
Oglethorpe U.

Ohio U.

Ohio Wesleyan U.
Notre Dame College
Notre Dame of Maryland U.
Notre Dame Seminary
Norwich U.

Oakland U.

Occidental College
Northern Kentucky U.
Northern Virginia Community College

Donald L. Birx
Allan Belton

Allan Belton

Lesley M. Hallick
Robert A. Cushman
Robert A. Cushman
William M. Wilson
Robert A. Cushman
William M. B. Fleming
Greg Gunderson
William M. Wilson
Nagi G. Naganathan
Edward J. Ray
Kathy A. Krendl|
Ben Sells

Marvin Krislov
Marvin Krislov
Raymond Pickett
Richard K. Miller
Richard K. Miller
Steven M. Corey
Daniel A. DiBiasio
David W. Whitlock
John deSteiguer
John R. Broderick
John R. Broderick
John R. Broderick
John C. Bowling
David W. Whitlock
David W. Whitlock
John deSteiguer
John deSteiguer
Lawrence M. Schall
M. Duane Nellis
Rock Jones
Thomas G. Kruczek
Marylou Yam
James A. Wehner
Richard W. Schneider
Ora Hirsch Pescovitz
Jonathan Veitch
Gerard St. Amand
Craig M. Jensen

(603) 535-2780
(253) 536-5132
(253) 536-5055
(503) 352-2929
(707) 965-7577
(707) 965-6506
(918) 495-7648
(707) 965-6519
(561) 803-2179
(816) 584-2151
(918) 495-7340
(541) 885-1115
(541) 737-1805
(614) 823-3042
(870) 245-5174
(914) 422-4248
(914) 773-3634
(510) 524-2408
(781) 292-2420
(781) 292-2210
(269) 749-6617
(419) 772-1927
(405) 585-4141
(405) 425-5446
(757) 683-3255
(757) 683-4898
(757) 683-3034
(815) 935-4998
(405) 585-4031
(405) 585-4262
(405) 425-5451
(405) 425-5574
(404) 364-8466
(740) 593-4140
(740) 368-3314
(216) 803-9925
(410) 532-5334
(504) 866-3119
(802) 485-2533
(248) 370-4280
(323) 259-2958
(859) 572-6696
(703) 845-6006
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Northwest Missouri State U. John Jasinski
Northwestern Oklahoma State U. Steven Maier
Northwestern School of Law of Lewis an Jennifer Johnson
Northwestern State U. of Louisiana Chris Maggio
Northwestern U. Morton O. Schapiro
Oberlin College Carmen Ambar
Northern Arizona U. Rita Hartung Cheng
Northern Kentucky U. Gerard St. Amand
Northwest Florida State College Devin Stephenson

Northwest State Community College Kathy Soards
Northwestern College Greg Christy
Northwestern State U. of Louisiana Chris Maggio
Northwestern State U. of Louisiana Chris Maggio

Gerard St. Amand

Fritz J. Erickson

Joseph E. Aoun

Devin Stephenson
Chris E. Domes
Richard Smith

Daniel Kroll

W. Randolph Woodson
W. Randolph Woodson
W. Randolph Woodson

Northern Kentucky U.

Northern Michigan U.
Northeastern U.

Northwest Florida State College
Neumann U.

Montana State U.

North Dakota State U.

North Carolina State U.

North Carolina State U.

North Carolina State U.

North Greenville U. Gene Fant
North Central College Troy Hammond
Northeastern lllinois U. Paulo Acioli

Richard J. Helldobler
Eddie N. Moore

Northeastern Illinois U.
Norfolk State U.
Nichols College

North Carolina Agricultural and Technicz Harold L. Martin

North Carolina Agricultural and Technicz Harold L. Martin
Nicholls State U. Bruce T. Murphy
Norfolk State U. Eddie N. Moore
Missouri Western State U. Robert Vartabedian
Missouri U. of Science and Technology Jeanie Hofer

New Mexico State U. Stefan Zollner

New York U. David Grier

New York U. Tandon School of Engineeri Katepalli R. Sreenivasan

New Mexico Highlands U. Sam Minner
New York U. Thomas Nagel
New Mexico Highlands U. Sam Minner

New Mexico Institute of Mining and Tec/Stephen G. Wells
New York U. Andrew Hamilton

Susan West Engelkemeyer

(660) 562-1346
(580) 327-8556
(503) 768-6671
(318) 357-4660
(847) 491-3770
(440) 775-6972
(928) 523-8950
(859) 572-5816
(850) 729-5208
(419) 267-3688
(712) 707-7175
(318) 357-4567
(337) 392-3183
(859) 572-6092
(906) 227-2764
(617) 373-5351
(850) 863-6560
(610) 361-5314
(406) 994-4452
(701) 231-7088
(919) 515-5039
(919) 515-2376
(919) 515-8422
(864) 977-7021
(630) 637-5295
(773) 442-5710
(815) 753-8686
(757) 823-9059
(508) 943-9885
(336) 334-7417
(336) 334-7904
(985) 448-4617
(757) 823-2078
(417) 625-9781
(573) 341-4821
(575) 646-1934
(212) 995-4016
(646) 997-3136
(505) 454-3103
(212) 995-4179
(505) 454-3069
(575) 835-5668
(212) 995-4790
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Newberry College

Muskingum U.

Nazareth College

Nebraska Wesleyan U.

Neumann U.

Neumann U.

Mount Marty College

Mount Mary U.

Mount Saint Mary College
Muskegon Community College
Mount Holyoke College

Mount Saint Mary College
Mount St. Mary's U. Timothy E. Trainor
Muhlenberg College

Mount St. Joseph U.

Murray State U.

Morehead State U.

Morningside College

Moravian College

Morehead State U.

Mount Angel Seminary

Missouri U. of Science and Technology
Monmouth College

Monmouth U.

Montana State U. Billings
Montana Tech of the U. of Montana
Montclair State U.

Montclair State U.

Minnesota State U., Mankato
Misericordia U.

Mississippi College

Mississippi State U.

Mississippi U. for Women
Missouri Baptist U.

Missouri Southern State U.
Missouri State U.

Missouri U. of Science and Technology
Lindenwood U.

Middle Tennessee State U.
Millsaps College

Milwaukee School of Engineering
Midwestern State U.

Millersville U.

Maurice Scherrens
Brian Bergstrom
Daan Braveman
Fred Ohles

Chris E. Domes
Chris E. Domes
Marc Long
Christine Pharr
David Kennett
Dale K. Nesbary
Sonya Stephens
David Kennett
Timothy E. Trainor
John I. Williams

H. James Williams
Robert O. Davies
Joseph A. Morgan
John C. Reynders
Bryon L. Grisby
Joseph A. Morgan
Owen F. Cummings
Jeanie Hofer
Clarence R. Wyatt
Grey J. Dimenna
Robert H. Hoar
Donald M. Blackketter
Susan A. Cole
Susan A. Cole
Thomas Brown
Thomas J. Botzman
Lee G. Royce

Mark E. Keenum
Jim Borsig

R. Alton Lacey
Alan D. Marble
Cliff Smart
Aleksandr Chernatynskiy
Michael D. Shonrock
Sidney A. McPhee
Robert W. Pearigen
JohnY. Walz
Suzanne Shipley
John M. Anderson

(617) 731-9618
(740) 826-8229
(585) 389-2672
(402) 465-2537
(610) 361-5214
(610) 361-5443
(605) 668-1508
(414) 930-3728
(845) 569-3558
(231) 777-0440
(413) 538-2357
(845) 569-3135
(301) 447-5811
(484) 664-3002
(513) 244-4601
(270) 809-3922
(606) 783-2293
(712) 274-5101
(610) 625-7871
(606) 783-9103
(503) 845-3128
(573) 341-4715
(309) 457-2235
(732) 263-5213
(406) 994-5665
(406) 496-4260
(973) 655-7869
(973) 655-7700
(507) 389-1095
(570) 674-3035
(601) 925-3379
(662) 325-8898
(662) 329-7387
(314) 434-7596
(417) 625-9781
(417) 836-5137
(573) 341-4715
(636) 949-4924
(615) 898-5303
(601) 974-1059
(414) 277-6914
(940) 397-4929
(717) 871-7947

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17



Milligan College

Millikin U.

Mills College

Middlebury College

Middlebury College

Midwestern State U.

Michigan Technological U.

Midway U.

Midwestern State U.

Midwestern State U.

Midwestern State U.

Meredith College

Miami U.

Mercyhurst U.

Methodist U.

Michigan State U.

Michigan State U.

Merrimack College

Messiah College

McKendree U.

Meredith College

Mercer U.

McMurry U.

McNeese State U.

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McNeese State U.

Meadville Lombard Theological School
Mercy College

Mercyhurst U.

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McDaniel College

McDaniel College

McDaniel College

Marshall B. Ketchum U.

Marywood U.

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Manhattanville College

Marshall U.

Marygrove College

Maryville College

Bill Greer

Patrick White
Elizabeth L. Hillman
Lauri L. Patton
Lauri L. Patton
Suzanne Shipley
Glenn D. Mroz
John P. Marsden
Suzanne Shipley
Suzanne Shipley
Suzanne Shipley
Jo Allen

Herbert Jaeger
Michael Victor
Ben Hancock
Wolfgang Bauer
Richard Lenski
Christopher E. Hopey
Edward Davis
James Dennis

Jo Allen

William D. Underwood
Sandra S. Harper
Daryl Burckel

L. Rafael Rief
Daryl Burckel
Michael S. Hogue
Nancy Beverly
Michael Victor
Sara Seager

John W. Negele
Edward Bertschinger
Roger N. Casey
Roger N. Casey
Roger N. Casey
Kevin L. Alexander
Mary Persico
John W. Negele

L. Rafael Rief
Michael Geisler
Nicola Orsini
Elizabeth Burns
Tom T. Bogart

(423) 461-8716
(217) 420-6653
(510) 430-2309
(802) 443-2056
(802) 443-3216
(940) 397-4831
(906) 487-2933
(859) 846-5317
(940) 397-4010
(940) 397-4299
(940) 397-4682
(919) 760-2898
(513) 529-5629
(814) 824-2071
(910) 630-7285
(517) 353-4500
(517) 353-8957
(978) 837-5222
(717) 691-6046
(618) 537-6496
(919) 760-2383
(678) 547-6478
(325) 793-5840
(337) 475-5677
(617) 253-3124
(337) 475-5012
(312) 327-7068
(914) 674-7518
(814) 824-3634
(617) 253-8298
(617) 253-8554
(617) 258-8319
(410) 386-4613
(410) 386-4624
(410) 857-2411
(714) 526-3907
(570) 340-6014
(617) 253-8554
(617) 253-2562
(914) 323-5382
(304) 696-2494
(313) 927-1262
(865) 273-8881
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts
Mansfield U. of Pennsylvania
Loyola U. Maryland

Loyola U. Maryland

Luther College

Madonna U.

Manhattan College

Marietta College

Marist College

Marquette U.

The U. of Scranton

Mary Baldwin U.

Loyola U. New Orleans
Loyola U. New Orleans College of Law
Luther College

Luther Seminary

Lynchburg College
Longwood U.

Los Angeles Valley College
Louisiana State U.

Louisiana Tech U.

Lourdes U.

Loyola Marymount U.

Loyola U. Chicago

James F. Birge
Scot W. H. Barton
Brian F. Linnane
Brian F. Linnane
Paula J. Carlson
Michael Grandillo
Brennan O'Donnell
William N. Rudd
David Yellen
Benjamin Brown
Scott R. Pilarz
Pamela Fox

Kevin Wildes
Madeline Landrieu
Paula J. Carlson
Robin J. Steinke
Kenneth R. Garren
W. Taylor Reveley
Erika Endrijonas

F. King Alexander
Leslie K. Guice
Mary Ann Gawelek
Timothy Law Snyder
Asim Gangopadhyaya

Louisville Presbyterian Theological Semii Michael Jinkins

Lycoming College
Lewis and Clark College
Lindenwood U.
Lipscomb U.

Lock Haven U.

Lock Haven U.

Liberty U.

Lehman College

Lewis and Clark College
Lincoln U.

Lock Haven U.

Lehigh U.

Lewis and Clark College
Lander U.

Le Moyne College
Lebanon Valley College
Lafayette College
Lakeland U.

Kent Trachte

David Ellis

Michael D. Shonrock
L. Randolph Lowry
Michael Fiorentino
Michael Fiorentino
Jerry Falwell

Jose Luis Cruz

David Ellis

Brenda Allen
Michael Fiorentino
John D. Simon

David Ellis

Richard E. Consentino
David Craig

Lewis Evitts Thayne
Alison R. Byerly
David Black

(413) 662-5095
(570) 662-4045
(410) 617-5215
(410) 617-2008
(563) 387-2241
(734) 432-5405
(718) 862-7814
(740) 376-4509
(845) 575-3337
(414) 288-3989
(414) 288-5548
(540) 886-5561
(504) 865-2920
(504) 861-5739
(563) 387-1129
(651) 641-3497
(434) 544-8653
(434) 395-2332
(818) 947-7283
(225) 578-5855
(318) 257-4922
(419) 824-3962
(310) 338-4466
(773) 508-3534
(502) 895-1096
(570) 321-4980
(503) 768-6005
(703) 742-4239
(615) 966-1830
(570) 484-2537
(570) 484-2918
(434) 522-0477
(718) 960-7258
(503) 768-7205
(484) 365-8109
(570) 484-2711
(610) 758-3154
(503) 768-7688
(864) 388-8125
(315) 445-4602
(717) 867-6018
(610) 330-5705
(920) 565-1062
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Kutztown U.

Knox College

La Salle U.

Kennesaw State U.
Kenrick-Glennon Seminary
Kent State U.

Kansas Wesleyan U.

Kean U.

LaGrange College

Keene State College
Kentucky Wesleyan College
Kenyon College

Grand Valley State U.
Judson College

Johns Hopkins U.

Judson U.

Judson U.

Kansas State U.

Indiana Wesleyan U.

lona College

Johns Hopkins U.

Johns Hopkins U.

Institute for Advanced Study
Ithaca College

James Madison U.

John Carroll U.

John Jay College of Criminal Justice
James E. Rogers College of Law
J. Reuben Clark Law School
John Brown U.

Illinois Wesleyan U.

Illinois Wesleyan U.

Indiana U. Bloomington
Indiana U.-Purdue U. Indianapolis
Illinois State U.

Indiana State U.

Indiana U. of Pennsylvania
Hartwick College

Indiana U. Bloomington
Howard U.

Idaho State U.

Illinois College

lllinois Institute of Technology

Kenneth Hawkinson

Teresa L. Amott
Colleen M. Hanycz
Jerald Hendrix
James Mason

Jim Gleeson

Matthew R. Thompson

Dawoor Farahi
Dan McAlexander
Melinda Treadwell
Barton D. Darrell
Sean M. Decatur
Thomas J. Haas
David Potts

Amy Ong Tsui
Gene C. Crume
Gene C. Crume
Dean Zollman
David Wright
Joseph E. Nyre
Thomas Louis
Ronald J. Daniels
Robbert Kijkgraaf
Shirley M. Collado
Jason Rosenhouse
Jeanne Colleran
Karol V. Mason
Marc L. Miller

D. Gordon Smith
Charles Pollard
Eric Jensen

Eric Jensen

Alex Lichtenstein
Andrew Gavrin
Larry Dietz

Daniel J. Bradley
Stanley Sobolewski

Margaret L. Drugovich

Adam Szczepaniak

Wayne A. |. Frederick
Steven L. Shropshire

Barbar A. Farley
Christopher White

(610) 683-4693
(309) 341-7799
(215) 951-1602
(770) 423-6625
(314) 792-6500
(330) 672-2959
(785) 296-3929
(908) 737-3606
(706) 880-8350
(603) 358-2483
(270) 852-3112
(740) 427-5573
(616) 331-5869
(334) 683-5147
(410) 955-0792
(847) 628-1134
(847) 628-1106
(785) 532-6806
(219) 980-7125
(914) 633-2486
(410) 955-0958
(410) 516-7239
(609) 951-4489
(607) 274-1773
(540) 568-6857
(216) 397-4482
(212) 237-8939
(520) 621-9140
(608) 259-0807
(479) 238-8574
(309) 556-3584
(309) 556-1381
(812) 855-3378
(317) 274-2393
(309) 438-8652
(812) 237-7948
(724) 357-3804
(607) 431-4102
(812) 855-5533
(202) 806-5830
(208) 282-4649
(217) 245-3034
(312) 567-3494
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Hobart and William Smith Colleges
Hood Theological Seminary
Augsburg College

Hunter College

Husson U.

Houston Baptist U.

Howard Payne U.

Hobart and William Smith Colleges
Hofstra U.

Holy Apostles College and Seminary
Hood College

Washington & Jefferson College
Goucher College

Hebrew Union College
Henderson State U.

Hebrew Union College

High Point U.

Hillsdale College

Hebrew Union College

Hendrix College

Harvard U.

Harvard U.

Harvard U.

Harvard U.

Harvard U.

Harvey Mudd College

Harding U.

Hartford Seminary

Harvard U.

Hastings College

Hawaii Pacific U.

Grove City College

Hamilton College

Hartwick College

Grand Valley State U.

Grand View U.

Grand View U.

Grinnell College

Grace College & Seminary
Grand Rapids Community College
Grand Valley State U.
Graceland U.

Georgia State U.

Mary Gerhart
Vergel L. Lattimore
Paul C. Pribbenow
Jennifer J. Raab
Robert A. Clark
Robert Sloan

Bill Ellis

Gregory J. Vincent
Stuart Rabinowitz
Douglas L. Mosey
Andrea E. Chapdelaine
John C. Knapp
Jose Antonio Bowen
Aaron D. Panken
Glendell Jones
Aaron D. Panken
Nido R. Qubein
Larry P. Arnn
Aaron D. Panken
William Tsutsui
Drew Faust

David N. Hempton
Drew Faust
Melissa Franklin
Martin Nowak
Maria Klawe
Bruce Mclarty
Heidi Hadsell
Edward Benz
James Dugan

John Gotanda

Paul J. McNulty
Gordon Jones
Margaret L. Drugovich
Thomas J. Haas
Kent Henning
Kent Henning
Raynard S. Kington
William J. Katip
Gregory Forbes
Thomas J. Haas
Patricia H. Draves
Mark P. Becker

(315) 781-3348
(704) 636-7685
(703) 742-4239
(212) 772-5390
(207) 941-7139
(281) 649-3440
(325) 649-8945
(315) 781-3815
(516) 463-6505
(860) 866-4403
(301) 696-3442
(616) 395-7130
(410) 337-6504
(212) 388-1720
(870) 230-5066
(213) 747-6128
(336) 888-6382
(517) 607-2223
(513) 221-0321
(501) 450-3829
(617) 384-6731
(617) 495-7093
(617) 496-2545
(617) 495-0416
(617) 496-4629
(909) 621-8465
(501) 279-4706
(860) 509-9509
(617) 632-2161
(402) 461-7463
(808) 236-5880
(724) 458-3395
(315) 859-4807
(607) 431-4154
(616) 331-3430
(515) 263-2974
(515) 263-6190
(641) 269-4284
(574) 372-5115
(616) 234-3592
(616) 331-3503
(641) 784-5033
(404) 413-1803
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Neal Weaver

Tracy Pellet
Kenneth Newbold
Neal Weaver
Joseph R. Marbach
Janet Morgan Riggs
Gonzaga U. Thayne M. McCulloh
Gordon State College Max Burns
Gordon-Conwell Theological Seminary Dennis Hollinger
Georgetown U. Edward Van Keuren
Georgia Gwinnett College Stanley C. Preczeski
Georgia Institute of Technology G. P. Peterson
Georgetown U. John J. DeGioia
Georgetown U. Kristen Sekerci
DeSales U. Bernard O'Connor
Freed-Hardeman U. David R. Shannon
Garrett-Evangelical Theological Seminar: Lallene J. Rector
Geneva College Calvin L. Troup
Framingham State U. Javier Cevallos
Franciscan U. of Steubenville Sean O. Sheridan
Franklin College Thomas J. Minar
Franklin Pierce U. Kim M. Mooney
Frostburg State U. Oguz Soysal

Fuller Theological Seminary Mark Labberton
Furman U. Elizabeth Davis
Gardner-Webb U. Frank Bonner

Georgia Southwestern State U.
Glenville State College

Goshen College

Georgia Southwestern State U.
Georgian Court U.

Gettysburg College

George Fox U. Robin Baker
George Washington U. Helmut Haberzetti
Florida State U. Mark Riley

Michael Ruse
Vassillos Fessatidis

J. Patrick Hornbeck
Andy Tompkins

Fred Carter President
Joseph P. Chinnici

Florida State U.

Fordham U.

Fordham U.

Fort Hays State U.

Francis Marion U.

Franciscan School of Theology
Fitchburg State U. Richard S. Lapidus
Flagler College Joseph G. Joyner
Florida Agricultural and Mechanical U. Larry Robinson
Florida Atlantic U. John W. Kelly
Florida Gulf Coast U. Michael V. Martin
Florida International U. Bernard Gerstman
Florida Southern College Ann B. Kerr
Florida Southern College Ann B. Kerr

(229) 931-6992
(304) 462-8619
(574) 535-7319
(229) 931-5079
(732) 987-2018
(717) 337-6145
(509) 313-5780
(678) 359-5878
(978) 646-4601
(202) 687-2087
(678) 407-5747
(404) 894-9958
(202) 687-6660
(202) 687-8376
(215) 361-3522
(731) 989-6951
(847) 866-3884
(724) 847-6776
(508) 626-4002
(740) 283-6437
(317) 738-8738
(603) 899-4394
(301) 687-7966
(626) 204-2070
(864) 294-3584
(704) 406-4261
(503) 554-3880
(202) 994-3001
(850) 644-8630
(850) 644-3832
(718) 817-4167
(718) 817-5787
(785) 628-4085
(843) 661-1202
(760) 547-1807
(978) 665-3639
(904) 829-3480
(850) 561-2152
(561) 297-3733
(239) 590-1059
(305) 348-6700
(863) 680-3970
(863) 680-5096
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Eastern Michigan U.
Eastern New Mexico U.
Fairleigh Dickinson U.
Ferris State U.
Faulkner U.

Ferris State U.

Ferrum College
Fitchburg State U.
Eastern Oregon U.
Eastern U.

Eckerd College
Edinboro U.

Eastern Mennonite U.
Eastern Michigan U.
Eastern Nazarene College
East Carolina U.

East Central U.

East Stroudsburg U.
East Tennessee State U.
East Texas Baptist U. J.
East Texas Baptist U. J.

Eastern Connecticut State U.
Eastern Connecticut State U.

Eastern Kentucky U.
Drexel U.

Drury U.

Drury U.

Duke U.

Duke U.

Duquesne U.
Dominican U. of California
Dordt College
Drake U.

Drew U.

Dominican U.
Dominican U.

Drew U.

Dickinson State U.
Dominican U.
Dominican U.
DePaul U.

DeSales U.

DeSales U.

James M. Smith
J. S. Elwell

Christopher A. Capuano

David L. Eisler
Michael D. Williams
David L. Eisler
Jennifer Braaten
Richard S. Lapidus
Tom Insko

Robert G. Duffett
Ann Cox

H. Fred Walker
Susan Schultz Husman
James M. Smith
Dan Boone

Cecil Staton
Katricia G. Pierson
Marcia G. Welsh
Brian Noland

J. Blair Blackburn
J. Blair Blackburn
Elsa Nunez

Elsa Nunez
Michael T. Benson
John A. Fry

J. Timothy Cloyd
J. Timothy Cloyd
Haiyan Gao

Owen J. Flanagan
Ken Gormley
Mary B. Marcy
Erik Hoekstra

Earl F. Martin
MaryAnn Baenninger
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
James Supplee
Thomas Mitzel
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
A. Gabriel Esteban
Bernard O'Connor
Bernard O'Connor

(734) 487-6559
(575) 562-2980
(201) 692-7099
(231) 591-3944
(334) 386-7203
(231) 591-2950
(540) 365-4243
(978) 665-3614
(541) 962-3113
(610) 341-1723
(727) 864-8382
(814) 732-2880
(540) 432-4444
(734) 487-6847
(617) 745-3992
(252) 744-3250
(580) 559-5159
(570) 422-3478
(423) 439-4004
(903) 923-2001
(903) 927-4488
(860) 465-5544
(860) 465-4485
(859) 622-2196
(215) 895-1714
(417) 683-1521
(417) 962-5508
(919) 660-2525
(919) 660-3060
(412) 396-1073
(415) 485-0483
(712) 722-6035
(515) 271-3016
(973) 408-3080
(708) 524-5990
(708) 524-6657
(973) 408-3572
(701) 483-2409
(708) 524-6665
(708) 714-9126
(312) 362-7577
(610) 282-2850
(610) 814-5900
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Dixie State U.

Doane U.

Dominican College
Denver Seminary
East Texas Baptist U.
Emory U.
Elizabethtown College
Elmira College
Emmanuel College
Emmaus Bible College
Evangel U.

Eastern New Mexico U.

Eastern Mennonite U.
Eastern Michigan U.
Eastern Michigan U.
Eastern Oregon U.
Eastern U.

Edinboro U.

East Stroudsburg U.

East Tennessee State U.

Eastern Kentucky U.
Eckerd College

East Carolina U.

East Texas Baptist U.

Eastern Connecticut State U.
Eastern Connecticut State U.
Eastern Nazarene College

East Central U.
Drew U.
Drexel U.
Duke U.
Duquesne U.
Drury U.
Drury U.
Duke U.
Drake U.
Dominican U.
Dominican U.
Dominican U.
Dominican U.

Dominican U. of California

Dordt College
Drew U.

Richard B. Williams
Jacque Carter
Mary Eileen O'Brien
Mark Young

J. Blair Blackburn
Clair E. Sterk

Carl J. Strikwerda
Charles Lindsay
Janet Eisner
Philip Boom

Carol Taylor

J. S. Elwell

Susan Schultz Husman
James M. Smith
James M. Smith
Tom Insko

Robert G. Duffett
H. Fred Walker
Marcia G. Welsh
Brian Noland
Michael T. Benson
Ann Cox

Cecil Staton

J. Blair Blackburn
Elsa Nunez

Elsa Nunez

Dan Boone
Katricia G. Pierson
James Supplee
John A. Fry

Owen J. Flanagan
Ken Gormley

J. Timothy Cloyd
J. Timothy Cloyd
Haiyan Gao

Earl F. Martin
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
Donna M. Carroll
Mary B. Marcy
Erik Hoekstra
MaryAnn Baenninger

(435) 879-4060
(402) 826-6785
(845) 359-2313
(303) 761-8060
(903) 927-4488
(404) 727-0372
(717) 361-1207
(607) 735-1150
(617) 264-7705
(563) 588-1216
(417) 865-9599
(575) 562-2980
(540) 432-4444
(734) 487-6847
(734) 487-6559
(541) 962-3113
(610) 341-1723
(814) 732-2880
(570) 422-3478
(423) 439-4004
(859) 622-2196
(727) 864-8382
(252) 744-3250
(903) 923-2001
(860) 465-5544
(860) 465-4485
(617) 745-3992
(580) 559-5159
(973) 408-3572
(215) 895-1714
(919) 660-3060
(412) 396-1073
(417) 962-5508
(417) 683-1521
(919) 660-2525
(515) 271-3016
(708) 524-5990
(708) 524-6657
(708) 524-6665
(708) 714-9126
(415) 485-0483
(712) 722-6035
(973) 408-3080
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DePaul U.

Dickinson State U.

Dixie State U.

Doane U.

Dominican College
Denver Seminary
DeSales U.

DeSales U.

DeSales U.

College of the Holy Cross
Columbia College

Dallas Baptist U.

Dalton State College
Creighton U.
Cumberland U.

Dallas Theological Seminary
Dartmouth College

Delaware Technical Community College

Criswell College
Culver-Stockton College
Delaware State U.
Concordia U. Irvine
Concordia U. Irvine
Concordia U. Wisconsin
Connecticut College
Converse College

Covenant College
Concordia U. Irvine

Cornell U.

Covenant Theological Seminary
Creighton U.

Colby College

Columbia U.

Columbia U.

Columbia U.

Columbia U. Medical Center
Columbia U. Medical Center
Columbus School of Law
Columbus State U.

Concord U.

Concordia College

Colgate U.

Colorado School of Mines

A. Gabriel Esteban
Thomas Mitzel
Richard B. Williams
Jacque Carter

Mary Eileen O'Brien

Mark Young
Bernard O'Connor
Bernard O'Connor
Bernard O'Connor
Timothy Roach
Scott Dalrymple
Adam C. Wright

Margaret H. Venable

Janet E. Seger
Paul Stumb

Mark L. Bailey
Miles P. Blencowe
Mark T. Brainard
Barry K. Creamer
Kelly Thompson
Harry L. Williams
Kurt Krueger

Kurt Krueger
Angus Menuge
Stuart Vyse

Krista L. Newkirk
J. Derek Halvorson
Kurt Krueger
Jeevak Parpia
Mark Dalbey
Timothy R. Lannon
David A. Greene
William Zajc

Lee Bollinger

Lee Bollinger

Lee Goldman

Lee Goldman
Daniel F. Attridge
Chris Markwood
Kendra S. Boggess
William J. Craft
Enrique Galvez
Thomas Furtak

(312) 362-7577
(701) 483-2409
(435) 879-4060
(402) 826-6785
(845) 359-2313
(303) 761-8060
(610) 282-2850
(610) 814-5900
(215) 361-3522
(508) 793-3367
(573) 875-7209
(214) 333-5409
(706) 272-2530
(402) 280-2140
(615) 444-2569
(214) 887-5504
(603) 646-1446
(302) 857-1645
(214) 370-0497
(573) 288-6616
(302) 857-6003
(949) 214-3515
(949) 214-3517
(262) 243-4351
(860) 439-5300
(864) 596-9202
(706) 820-2165
(949) 214-3502
(607) 255-2643
(314) 434-4819
(402) 280-2727
(207) 859-4603
(212) 854-3379
(212) 854-6209
(212) 854-9973
(212) 305-9500
(212) 923-7249
(202) 319-6533
(706) 568-2462
(304) 301-4506
(218) 299-4720
(315) 228-7187
(303) 273-3919

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17



Columbia Law School

Columbia Theological Seminary
Columbia Theological Seminary
Columbia U.

Colorado Mesa U.

Colorado State U.

College of Staten Island
Colorado College

College of St. Benedict and St. John's U.
Colorado Christian U.

College of William and Mary
Colby College

Colby-Sawyer College

Colgate U.

College of St. Joseph

College of St. Mary

College of Charleston

College of Idaho

College of Saint Elizabeth
College of St. Benedict and St. John's U.
Coastal Carolina U.

Cedarville U.

Central Connecticut State U.
Claremont School of Theology
Clarion U. of Pennsylvania
Clark Atlanta U.

Clark U.

Clarkson U.

Clayton State U.

Cleveland State U.

Brooklyn Law School

California State U. San Bernardino
Chicago State U.

Chowan U.

Christian Brothers U.

Christian Theological Seminary
Claremont McKenna College
Abilene Christian U.
Christopher Newport U.

City College of New York

City College of New York
Claremont Graduate U.

Central Michigan U.

Gillian Lester
Leanne Van Dyk
Leanne Van Dyk
David Albert

Tim Foster

John Harton
William J. Fritz

Jil Tiefenthaler
Dale Lauderville
Donald W. Sweeting
W. Taylor Reveley
David A. Greene
Susan D. Stuebner
Beth Parks

Larry Jensen
Maryanne Stevens
Glenn F. McConnell
Robert Hoover
Helen J. Streubert
Michael Hemesath
David A. DeCenzo
Thomas White
Zulma R. Toro
Sheryl A. Kiyawa-Holbrook
Karen M. Whitney
Ronald A. Johnson
David Angel
Dipankar Roy
Thomas J. Hynes
Ronald M. Berkman
Nicholas W. Allard
Tomas D. Morales
Mel S. Sabella

M. Christopher White
John Smarrelli

Bill Kincaid

Hiram E. Chodosh
Phil Shubert

Paul S. Trible

Lisa Coico

Marilyn Gunner
Mihaly Csikszentnuhalyi
George E. Ross

(212) 854-9740
(404) 377-9696
(404) 687-4591
(212) 854-4986
(970) 248-1973
(970) 491-7947
(718) 982-2404
(719) 389-6931
(320) 363-3145
(303) 963-3231
(757) 221-1259
(207) 859-4369
(603) 526-3452
(315) 228-6020
(703) 742-7792
(402) 399-2341
(843) 953-5811
(208) 459-5204
(973) 290-4421
(320) 363-6099
(843) 349-6436
(937) 766-7575
(860) 832-2250
(909) 447-6242
(814) 393-2520
(404) 880-6083
(508) 793-8831
(315) 268-7754
(678) 466-4899
(216) 687-6972
(718) 780-0395
(909) 537-7038
(773) 995-3809
(252) 398-1190
(901) 321-3202
(412) 788-6510
(909) 607-9719
(325) 674-2146
(757) 594-7711
(212) 650-7680
(212) 650-6940
(909) 621-8905
(989) 774-3665
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Chadron State College

Central Christian College of Kansas
Centre College

Chaminade U. of Honolulu
Champlain College

Chapman U.

Chestnut Hill College
Carson-Newman U.

Carroll College

Case Western Reserve U.

Case Western Reserve U.
Catholic Theological Union
Carthage College

Centenary U.

Brigham Young U.-Hawaii
Calvin Theological Seminary
Campbell U.

Capital U.

Carleton College

Candler School of Theology
Canisius College

Cardinal Stritch U.

Bryan College

California State U. Sacramento
Calvin College

Calvin College

Calvin College

California State U. Sacramento
California U. of Pennsylvania
California State U. Sacramento
Calvin College

California State U. Chico
California State U. Fullerton
California State Polytechnic U.
California State U. Bakersfield
California State U. Fresno
California State U. Long Beach
California State U. Northridge
California State U. Northridge
California Institute of Technology
California Institute of Technology
California Lutheran U.
California State Polytechnic U.

Randy Rhine

Hal Hoxie

John A. Roush

Lynn Babington
Donald J. Laackman
Daniele C. Struppa
Carol Jean Vale

J. Randall O’Brien
Steven C. Rowan
Kathleen Kash
Cynthia Beall

Mark Francis

John R. Swallow
David P. Haney
Mark Cannon

Julius Medenblik

J. Bradley Creed
Elizabeth L. Paul
Steven G. Poskanzer
Jan Love

John J. Hurley
Kathleen A. Rinehart
Stephen D. Livesay
Robert Nelsen
Michael K. LeRoy
Matthew Walhout
Ryan Bebej

Robert Nelsen
Geraldine M. Jones
Robert Nelsen
Michael LeRoy
Gayle E. Hutchinson
Jim Feagin

Soraya M. Coley
Horace Mitchell
Joseph |. Castro
Jane Close Conoly
Diane F. Harrison
Diane F. Harrison
Thomas F. Rosenbaum
Thomas F. Rosenbaum
Chris Kimball
Soraya M. Coley

(308) 432-6065
(620) 241-6032
(859) 238-6226
(808) 735-4777
(802) 860-2750
(714) 997-6713
(215) 248-7196
(865) 471-4159
(406) 447-4533
(216) 368-4671
(216) 368-5334
(708) 756-9758
(262) 551-6007
(908) 850-8716
(808) 675-3825
(616) 957-6101
(910) 893-1835
(614) 236-6972
(507) 222-5400
(404) 727-2494
(716) 888-2525
(312) 263-7462
(252) 328-4178
(916) 278-4986
(616) 526-6501
(616) 526-6777
(616) 526-7701
(916) 278-7686
(724) 938-5712
(916) 278-6993
(616) 526-8551
(530) 898-5077
(657) 278-2555
(909) 869-4078
(661) 654-3188
(559) 278-7741
(562) 985-7924
(818) 677-2034
(818) 677-2254
(626) 449-9374
(626) 395-4965
(805) 493-3645
(909) 869-4535
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California State U. Channel Islands

California Baptist U.

Erika D. Beck
Ronald L. Ellis

Byzantine Catholic Seminary of Saints Cy Robert M. Pipta

Caldwell U.

Bryn Mawr College
Bryant U.

Bucknell U.

Cabrini U.

Brigham Young U.-ldaho
Brigham Young U.-ldaho
Buena Vista U.

Butler U.

Bob Jones U.

Brooklyn College
Bridgewater College
Bridgewater State U.
Brigham Young U.
Brigham Young U.-ldaho
Bethany College

Brown U.

Briar Cliff U.

Boston U.

Boston U.

Bowdoin College

Bowie State U.

Boston College

Bowling Green State U.
Bradley U.

Brandeis U.

Brenau U.

Bismark State College
Boise State U.

Boise State U.

Bismark State College
Bluffton U.

Berea College

Berry College

Bethany College

Bethel College

Bethel U.

Bexley Seabury Seminary
Bemidji State U.
Benedictine U.

Nancy H. Blattner
Elizabeth McCormack
Ronald K. Machtley

John C. Bravman
Donald B. Taylor
Brian Pyper
Henry J. Eyring

Joshua Merchant

James M. Danko
Steve Pettit

Michelle J. Anderson
David W. Bushman
Frederick W. Clark
Kevin J. Worthen

Henry J. Eyring

Tamara Nichols Rodenberg
Christina Hull Paxon

Hamid Shirvani

David K. Campbell

Sidney Redner
Clayton S. Rose

Aminta H. Breaux

William P. Leahy

Mary Ellen Mazey

Gary C. Roberts

Ronald D. Liebowitz

Ed L. Schrader
Larry C. Skogen
Daryl Macomb
Robert Kustra
Larry C. Skogen

James M. Harder

Lyle D. Roelofs
Charles Lane

Tamara Nichols Rodenberg

Greg Chenoweth
Jay Barnes
Therese Delisio
Faith C. Hensrud

Michael S. Brophy

(805) 437-2793
(951) 343-4523
(412) 321-9936
(973) 618-3349
(610) 526-7469
(401) 232-6514
(570) 577-3110
(610) 902-8508
(208) 496-5925
(208) 496-9333
(712) 749-2037
(317) 940-9036
(864) 235-2897
(718) 951-4872
(540) 828-5717
(508) 531-6101
(801) 422-0553
(208) 496-1185
(304) 829-7600
(401) 863-2024
(712) 279-1632
(617) 353-6580
(617) 353-9393
(207) 725-3795
(301) 860-3619
(617) 552-2970
(419) 372-6050
(309) 677-2715
(781) 736-8699
(770) 538-4701
(701) 224-5550
(208) 426-4330
(208) 426-3779
(701) 224-5680
(419) 358-3323
(859) 985-3915
(706) 238-7855
(304) 829-7600
(316) 284-5845
(651) 635-1983
(773) 380-6788
(218) 755-2749
(630) 829-6186
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Asbury U.

Biola U.

Baylor College of Medicine
Barry U.

Beeson Divinity School
Bellarmine U.

Belmont U.

Baruch College

Bates College

Bemidji State U.

Baker U.

Ball State U.

Bard College

Azusa Pacific U.

Arizona State U.

Baker U.

Belhaven U.

Ave Maria School of Law
Augustana College

Austin Community College
Arizona State U.
Augustana U.

Armstrong State U.
Ashland U.

Asbury Theological Seminary
Assumption College
Assumption College
Auburn U.

Arkansas State U.

Alfred State College of Technology
Arizona State U.

Alfred U.

American U.

Ambherst College

Angelo State U.
Appalachian State U.
Appalachian State U.
Aquinas College

Aquinas Institute of Theology
Arcadia U.

Arizona State U.
Anderson U.

Allegheny College

Sandra C. Gray
Barry H. Corey

Paul Klotman

Linda Bevilacqua
Timothy George
Susan M. Donovan
Robert C. Fisher
Mitchell B. Wallerstein
Clayton Spencer
Faith C. Hensrud
Lynne Murray
Thomas Robertson
Rebecca Thomas
Jon R. Wallace
Robert J. Nemanich
Lynne Murray
Roger Parrott

Kevin K. Cieply
Steven C. Bahls
Richard M. Rhodes
Charles J. Arntzen
Ann Milliken Pederson
Jennifer L. Frum
Carlos Campo
Timothy C. Tennent
Francesco C. Cesareo
Francesco C. Cesareo
Steven Leath

Kelly Damphousse
Irby D. Sullivan
Michael M. Crow
Mark Zupan

Sylvia Burwell
Biddy Martin

Brian J. May

Karl C. Mamola
Sheri N. Everts
Kevin Quinn

Sean C. Martin
John R. Hoffman
Jane Maienschein
John S. Pistole
James H. Mullen

(859) 858-3921
(562) 906-4502
(713) 798-5838
(321) 783-5973
(205) 726-2271
(502) 272-7734
(615) 460-5980
(646) 312-4461
(207) 786-6434
(218) 755-2160
(785) 594-4521
(765) 285-5674
(845) 758-7046
(626) 815-5469
(480) 965-7954
(913) 491-0470
(601) 968-8946
(239) 353-3173
(309) 794-7174
(512) 223-7185
(480) 727-8305
(605) 274-5288
(912) 344-3465
(419) 289-5097
(859) 858-2025
(508) 799-4412
(256) 233-8163
(334) 844-1519
(870) 972-3339
(607) 587-4620
(480) 727-2023
(607) 871-2831
(202) 885-3279
(413) 542-2223
(325) 942-2551
(828) 262-2049
(828) 262-6619
(616) 732-4589
(314) 256-8888
(215) 881-8787
(480) 965-6899
(765) 641-4091
(610) 280-3833

9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17



Al
Al
Al

ma College
abama State U.
bany Medical College

Adrian College

Al
Al
Al

bany State U.
bion College
corn State U.

Adelphi U.

St
St
St
St
St
St

. Gregory the Great Seminary
. Gregory the Great Seminary
. Gregory the Great Seminary
. Gregory the Great Seminary
. Gregory the Great Seminary
. Gregory the Great Seminary

Pittsburg State U.
Pittsburg State U.
Pittsburg State U.

u.
u.
u.

of California, Davis
of Arkansas
of Maryland, College Park

Tufts U.
The U. of Texas at Austin
Columbia U.

Di
M

ckinson College
ichigan State U.

Saint Mary's U. of Minnesota

u.

of Georgia

Creighton U.

u.

of South Dakota

Washington U. in St. Louis
Fordham U.

Ball State U.

Kenyon College

New York U.

M

u.

arquette U.
of California, Berkeley

Colorado School of Mines

u.
u.
u.

Jo

of Minnesota Duluth
of California, Riverside
of Virginia

hns Hopkins U.

The Ohio State U.

Northwestern Oklahoma State U.

Jeff Abernathy

Leon C. Wilson
Vincent Verdile
Jeffrey R. Docking
Art Dunning

Mauri A. Ditzler
Alfred Rankins
Christine M. Riordan

James Douglas Conley

Francis Vasa
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Michael J. Sheridan
Steve Scott

Steve Scott
Barbara Bonnekessen
William Lucas
Joseph E. Steinmetz
Andrew Baden
William Oliver
William Powers
William Zajc

Nancy A. Roseman
Wolfgang Bauer
William Mann

Jere W. Morehead
Timothy R. Lannon
Tina Keller

Ursula Goodenough
Vassillos Fessatidis
Geoffrey S. Mearns
Sean M. Decatur
Thomas Nagel
Susan K. Wood
Terrence Deacon
Paul Johnson
Thomas Johnson
Kim A. Wilcox
Teresa Sullivan
Thomas Louis
Michael V. Drake
Steven Maier

(989) 463-7057
(334) 229-4916
(518) 262-0802
(517) 264-3970
(229) 430-2969
(517) 629-0581
(601) 877-6695
(516) 877-3039
(402) 488-3569
(707) 566-3310
(701) 356-7999
(816) 756-2105
(815) 399-5266
(719) 636-1216
(620) 235-4050
(620) 235-4194
(620) 235-4338
(530) 752-1280
(479) 575-6676
(301) 314-9525
(617) 627-3878
(512) 471-8102
(212) 854-3379
(717) 245-1642
(517) 353-4500
(507) 457-1566
(706) 542-2492
(402) 280-2727
(605) 677-6121
(314) 935-4432
(718) 817-4167
(765) 285-5674
(740) 427-5573
(212) 995-4179
(414) 288-5548
(510) 643-8557
(303) 273-3919
(218) 726-6979
(706) 542-1805
(434) 924-3792
(410) 955-0958
(614) 292-3769
(580) 327-8556

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17

9/7/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/26/17
6/25/17
6/25/17
6/25/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17



California State Polytechnic U., Pomona Jason R. Smith

Idaho State U.

U. of Oregon

Indiana U. of Pennsylvania
New Mexico State U.

U. of Nevada, Las Vegas
Stanford U.

Boston U.

Calvin College

Rutgers U.

Brigham Young U.

Abilene Christian U.

U. of California, Santa Barbara
U. of South Alabama

State U. of New York at Stony Brook

Temple U.

Texas Tech U.

Middle Tennessee State U.

U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities
U. of Wisconsin-Madison
Providence College

U. of Akron

Vanderbilt U.

Montana State U.

Calvin College

U. of Arizona

Rice U.

U. of Dayton

Stevens Institute of Technology
Illinois Institute of Technology
Michigan State U.

Michigan Technological U.

U. of Cincinnati

U. of California, Irvine
Syracuse U.

U. of Notre Dame

Saint Mary's U. of Minnesota
The College of New Jersey
California State U., Chico

U. of Michigan

Northeastern lllinois U.

U. of Notre Dame

Georgia Institute of Technology

Arthur C. Vailas
Stanley J. Micklavzina
Michael A. Driscoll
Garry Carruthers
Len Jessup

Steven Kahn
Robert A. Brown
Ryan Bebej
Ronald Ransome
M. Jeannette Lawler
Rusty Towell

S. James Allen

S. Varghese
Samuel Stanley
Rongjia Tao

Roger Lichti

Ron Henderson
Allen Goldman
Robert Joynt
Brian Shanley
Robert Mallik
Robert Scherrer
Waded Cruzado
Ryan Bebej

Ken Johns
Rebecca Richards-Kortum
Eric F. Spina
Nariman Farvardin
Christopher White
Lou Anna K. Simon
Ravindra Pandy
Richard Harknett
Peter Taborek
Peter Saulson
John I. Jenkins
Paul Nienaber
Paul Wita

Paul Zingg
Bradford Orr
Paulo Acioli

John I. Jenkins
Paul Goldbart

(909) 869-5090
(208) 282-4649
(541) 346-5861
(724) 357-3804
(575) 646-1934
(702) 895-0804
(650) 723-1821
(617) 353-9393
(616) 526-7701
(732) 445-4343
(801) 422-0553
(325) 674-2146
(805) 893-3307
(251) 460-6800
(631) 632-6621
(215) 204-5652
(806) 742-1182
(615) 898-5303
(612) 624-4578
(608) 262-3077
(401) 865-1438
(330) 972-6918
(615) 343-7263
(406) 994-4452
(616) 526-7701
(520) 621-4721
(713) 348-5877
(937) 229-2180
(201) 216-5638
(312) 567-3494
(517) 353-8957
(906) 487-2933
(513) 556-3425
(949) 824-2174
(315) 443-9103
(574) 631-6290
(507) 494-6035
(609) 637-5109
(530) 898-5077
(734) 763-9694
(773) 442-5710
(574) 631-4291
(404) 894-9958

6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17



New Jersey Institute of Technology
U. of Colorado Boulder
Northeastern U.

Frostburg State U.

U. of Northern Colorado

Winona State U.

Duke U.

Marshall U.

U. of Delaware

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Georgetown U.

Dartmouth College

U. of Notre Dame

Florida State U.

Yale U.

Mercy College

Appalachian State U.

Carleton College

Harvard U.

Claremont Graduate U.

Meadville Lombard School of Theology

Calvin College

Chicago State U.
Southwest Texas Junior College
Calvin College

Florida State U.

Mississippi State U.
Harvard U.

Washington U. in St. Louis
The U. of lowa

Brigham Young U.
Western lllinois U.
Brigham Young U.-Hawaii
Clemson U.

Stanford U.

Princeton U.

City College of New York
Washington U. in St. Louis
Providence College
Virginia Commonwealth U.
City College of New York
U. of Pennsylvania

State U. of New York at Stony Brook

Joel S. Bloom

Paul Beale

Paul Champion
Ronald H. Nowaczyk
P. Kay Norton
Nathan Moore
Owen J. Flanagan
Jerome A. Gilbert
Patrick Harker
Louis J. Lanzerotti
Michael Nelson
Miles P. Blencowe
John I. Jenkins
John Thrasher
Nancy Ruddle
Timothy L. Hall
Karl C. Mamola
Melissa Eben-Zales
Melissa Franklin
Jacob Adams

Lee Barker
Michael K. LeRoy
Rachel W. Lindsey
Hector Gonzales
Matthew Walhout
John Thrasher
Mark A. Novotny
Martin Nowak
Mary Dinauer
Bruce Harreld

M. Jeannette Lawler
Jack Thomas

John S. Tanner
Mark Leising
Marcus Feldman
Lyman Page
Marilyn Gunner
Mark S. Wrighton
Louis H. Cadwell
Michael Rao

Lisa S. Coico

Larry Gladney
Laszio Mihaly

(973) 642-4066
(303) 492-3352
(617) 373-2943
(301) 687-7966
(970) 351-2962
(507) 457-2840
(919) 660-3060
(304) 696-2494
(302) 831-6023
(973) 596-3412
(202) 687-1720
(603) 646-1446
(574) 631-5952
(850) 644-3832
(203) 785-3734
(914) 674-7518
(828) 262-2049
(507) 222-4384
(617) 495-0416
(909) 621-8905
(312) 327-7068
(616) 526-8551
(773) 995-3809
(830) 591-7354
(616) 526-6777
(850) 644-8630
(662) 325-8898
(617) 496-4629
(314) 286-2893
(319) 335-1753
(801) 422-0553
(309) 298-2850
(808) 675-3825
(864) 656-0805
(650) 723-6132
(609) 258-1073
(212) 650-6940
(314) 935-6219
(401) 865-1438
(804) 828-8155
(212) 650-7680
(215) 898-2010
(631) 632-8176

6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17



Massachusetts Institute of Technology L. Rafael Rief

Western Michigan U.
U. of Arizona

U. of Arkansas
Appalachian State U.

Case Western Reserve U.

U. of Notre Dame

U. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Ohio U.

Western Kentucky U.
Colorado State U.
Wheeling Jesuit U.

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

New York U.

U. of Virginia
Georgetown U.

The U. of Chicago

U. of California, Davis

California State U. Fullerton

Kent State U.

North Carolina State U.
U. of Wisconsin-Madison

Cornell U.
Wheaton College
Saint Louis U.
Hastings College
Arizona State U.
Calvin College

U. of Alaska Anchorage
Mount Holyoke College

Drew U.

Creighton U.

The Ohio State U.
Miami U.

George Washington U.
Yeshiva U.

Fordham U.

U. of Michigan

The U. of Texas at Austin

Florida State U.

State U. of New York at Binghamton

Duke U.
U. of California, Irvine

Kirk Korista

Ken Johns

Julio Gea-Banacloche
Karl C. Mamola
Kathleen Kash
John I. Jenkins
Kenneth A. Bollen
Kenneth Hicks
Kieth Andrew
Anthony A. Frank
Debra Townsley
John W. Negele
John Sexton
Joseph Poon

John J. DeGioia
John Cacioppo
Davis Jim Clegg
Mildred Garcia
Todd A. Diacon
John Blondin
Robert Joynt
Martha E. Pollack
Jennifer Busch

Jay Hammond
Travis Feezell

Jane Maienschein
James Bradley
James Pantaleone
Sonya Stephens
MaryAnn Baenninger
Daniel Hendrickson
Michael V. Drake
Gregory P. Crawford
Thomas J. LeBlanc
Henry Kressel

J. Patrick Hornbeck
Jacques Nor
James Barufaldi
Mark Riley

Harvey G. Stenger
Vincent E. Price
Francisco J. Ayala

(617) 253-3124
(269) 387-4939
(520) 621-4721
(479) 575-4580
(828) 262-2049
(216) 368-4671
(574) 631-3977
(919) 962-7568
(740) 593-0433
(270) 745-2014
(970) 491-7947
(304) 243-6246
(617) 253-8554
(212) 995-4790
(434) 924-4576
(202) 687-6660
(773) 702-4580
(707) 875-2009
(657) 278-2555
(330) 672-2959
(919) 515-6538
(608) 262-3943
(607) 255-2643
(630) 752-7278
(314) 977-2947
(402) 461-7463
(480) 965-6899
(616) 526-6501
(907) 786-4607
(413) 538-2357
(973) 408-3572
(402) 280-2140
(614) 292-7557
(513) 529-5629
(202) 994-3001
(212) 878-9351
(718) 817-5787
(734) 936-1597
(512) 471-8460
(850) 644-8630
(607) 777-2533
(919) 660-2525
(949) 824-2474

6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17



Calvin College

Southeastern Louisiana U.
Hamilton College

Baylor U.

Grand Rapids Community College
U. of Oklahoma

West Virginia U.

U. of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Georgetown U.

Messiah College

U. of Virginia

Georgetown U.

The Ohio State U.

U. of Delaware

Harvard U.

State U. of New York at Binghamton

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

U. of South Carolina

U. of Oregon

U. of Pittsburgh

Kansas State U.

Temple U.

Clarkson U.

West Virginia U.

Boston U.

Florida State U.

The U. of lowa

Yeshiva U.

New York U.

U. of Utah

U. of California, Santa Barbara
Le Moyne College

Boise State U.

Columbia U.

The U. of Maine

North Dakota State U.

Johns Hopkins U.

Yeshiva U.

U. of Nevada, Reno

Boston U.

State U. College at Buffalo
Northern Virginia Community College
California State U., Long Beach

James Bradley
John Crain

Gordon Jones
Linda A. Livingstone
Gregory Forbes
David L. Boren

Earl Scime

Gubbi Sudhakaran
Francisca C. Cho
Kim Phipps

James E. Ryan
Edward Van Keuren
Michael V. Drake
Patrick Harker
Edward Benz

Eric Cotts

John W. Negele
Don Jordan
Stanley J. Micklavzina
Patrick Gallagher
Richard B. Myers
Diana Woodruff-Pak
Anthony G. Collins
Earl Scime

Robert A. Brown
David Gilbert

Bruce Harreld
David S. Gottesman
David Grier

David Kieda

S. James Allen
Linda M. LeMura
Daryl Macomb
David Albert

Susan J. Hunter
Daniel Kroll

Daniel Reich
Richard M. Joel
Marc Johnson
David K. Campbell
Dan Maclsaac
Scott Ralls

Chuhee Kwon

(616) 526-6501
(985) 549-5126
(315) 859-4807
(254) 710-3878
(616) 234-3592
(405) 325-7557
(304) 293-5732
(608) 785-8403
(202) 687-8000
(717) 691-6046
(434) 982-5626
(202) 687-2087
(614) 292-6213
(302) 831-1637
(617) 632-2161
(607) 777-2546
(617) 253-8554
(803) 777-9385
(541) 346-5861
(412) 624-9163
(785) 532-6806
(215) 204-5539
(315) 268-7754
(304) 293-5732
(617) 353-6580
(850) 644-9399
(319) 335-2930
(212) 223-4175
(212) 995-4016
(801) 581-4801
(805) 893-3307
(315) 445-4602
(208) 426-4330
(212) 854-4986
(207) 581-3410
(701) 231-7088
(410) 516-7239
(212) 960-0856
(775) 784-1398
(617) 353-6580
(716) 878-4524
(703) 845-6006
(562) 985-7924

6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17



Vassar College

Northern Virginia Community College

U. of Northern Colorado

U. of Arizona

Columbia U.

Case Western Reserve U.
Arizona State U.

U. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
St. John's U.

Illinois Institute of Technology
State U. of New York at Geneseo
Berry College

Wesleyan U.

U. of Michigan

Yale U.

Brigham Young U.-ldaho

U. of West Georgia

Ithaca College

Colgate U.

Marquette U.

Florida International U.

State U. of New York at Buffalo
U. of Washington

Yeshiva U.

Spokane Falls Community College
Loyola U. Chicago

Augustana U.

Kansas State U.

U. of Maryland, College Park
Johns Hopkins U.

U. of California, Davis

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Indianapolis
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Eckerd College

U. of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Indiana U. Bloomington

Cindy Schwarz

Craig M. Jenson
Cynthia Galovich

D. Terence Langendoen
Cyndi Stivers

Barbara R. Snyder
Charles J. Arntzen
Chris Clemens
Christopher Vogt
Christopher White
Charles G. Freeman
Stephen R. Briggs
Michael Roth
Bradford Orr

Peter Salovey

Brian Pyper

Bobby Powell

Beth Ellen Clark Joseph
Beth Parks

Benjamin Brown
Mark B. Rosenberg
Bernard Weinstein
Ana Mari Cauce
Barry Eichler

Asa Bradley

Asim Gangopadhyaya
Ann Milliken Pederson
Dean Zollman
Andrew Baden
Ronald J. Daniels
Andreas Albrecht
Andrew Gavrin
Shirley Ann Jackson
Donald R. Eastman
Allen Goldman

Adam Szczepaniak

The Cooper Union for the Advancement Alan N. Wolf

U. of Minnesota Duluth
The U. of Texas at Arlington
Stanford U.

Louisiana State U.

U. of Virginia

U. of Virginia

Alec Habig

Alex Weiss
Alexander L. Fetter
Amber Stuver
James E. Ryan
James E. Ryan

(845) 437-5995
(703) 323-4250
(970) 351-2962
(520) 626-9014
(212) 854-8367
(216) 368-5334
(480) 727-8305
(919) 962-0480
(718) 990-1907
(312) 567-3494
(585) 245-5116
(706) 238-7855
(860) 685-2031
(734) 763-9694
(203) 432-6175
(208) 496-5925
(678) 839-4088
(607) 274-1773
(315) 228-6020
(414) 288-3989
(305) 348-6700
(716) 645-2507
(206) 685-0635
(212) 960-0846
(509) 533-3856
(773) 508-3534
(605) 274-5288
(785) 532-6806
(301) 314-9525
(410) 955-0792
(530) 752-4717
(317) 274-2393
(518) 276-6680
(727) 864-8382
(612) 624-4578
(812) 855-5533
(212) 353-4327
(218) 726-6942
(817) 272-3637
(650) 724-3681
(225) 686-7189
(434) 924-3792
(434) 924-4576

6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
6/22/17
5/18/17
5/18/17



Western Kentucky U.

Western Kentucky U.

Western Kentucky U.

U. of Washington

Columbia U.

St. Gregory the Great Seminary
U. of North Florida

St. Gregory the Great Seminary
St. Gregory the Great Seminary
St. Gregory the Great Seminary
St. Gregory the Great Seminary
U. of Maryland, College Park

U. of Maryland, College Park

U. of Massachusetts Dartmouth
U. of Massachusetts Lowell
New England College

Rutgers U.

Niagara U.

Marquette U.

Eastern Washington U.

Eastern Washington U.

George Mason U.

George Mason U.

George Mason U.

U. Gary A. Randall
Robert Dietle
Kieth Andrew
Blayne Heckel

Lee Bollinger
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
John A. Delany
Michael J. Sheridan
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Jeffrey R. Eickhoff
Samuel J. Aquila
Wallace D. Loh
Wallace D. Loh
Robert E. Johnson
Jacqueline Moloney
Michele D. Perkins
Robert Barchi
James J. Maher
Michael R. Lovell
Mary Cullinan
Mary Cullinan
Angel Cabrera
Angel Cabrera
Angel Cabrera

U. of Texas Southwestern Medical Cente Daniel K. Podolsky
U. of Texas Southwestern Medical Cente Daniel K. Podolsky

Minnesota State U., Mankato

U. of Oregon

U. of Oregon

U. of Oregon

U. of Oregon

Ohio Northern U.

North Carolina Central U.

Ohio Northern U.

North Carolina Central U.

North Carolina Central U.

North Carolina Central U.

North Carolina Central U.

Ohio Northern U.

State U. of New York at Potsdam
Minnesota State U., Mankato
State U. of New York at Potsdam
Minnesota State U., Mankato

Richard Davenport
Michael Gottfredson
Michael Gottfredson
Stanley Micklavzina
Michael Gottfredson
Daniel A. DiBiasio
Johnson O. Akinleye
Daniel A. DiBiasio
Johnson O. Akinleye
Johnson O. Akinleye
Johnson O. Akinleye
Johnson O. Akinleye
Daniel A. DiBiasio
Kristin G. Esterberg
Richard Davenport
Kristin G. Esterberg
Richard Davenport

(270) 745-4492
(270) 745-2950
(270) 745-2014
(206) 685-0635
(212) 854-6209
(815) 399-5266
(907) 279-3885
(719) 866-6488
(816) 756-2105
(701) 356-7999
(303) 715-2043
(301) 405-5690
(301) 405-0327
(508) 999-9115
(978) 934-4076
(603) 428-2404
(732) 445-5530
(716) 286-8355
(414) 288-4080
(509) 359-6206
(509) 359-6867
(703) 993-2284
(703) 993-3643
(703) 993-2013
(210) 283-5058
(210) 805-3559
(507) 389-1899
(541) 346-6056
(541) 346-5544
(541) 346-5861
(541) 346-4895
(419) 772-1927
(919) 530-5135
(419) 772-1932
(919) 530-7959
(919) 530-7632
(919) 530-5195
(919) 530-7773
(419) 772-2821
(315) 267-2163
(507) 389-5974
(315) 267-4884
(507) 389-2788

5/2/17
5/1/17
5/1/17
4/26/17
1/27/17
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/10/16
11/6/16
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
9/7/17
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18



Hope College

Hope College

Boston College

Boston College

Boston College

U. of Louisiana at Monroe
Boston College

U. of Louisiana at Monroe
Southern U. and A&M College
Southern U. and A&M College
Southern U. and A&M College
Washburn U.

DePauw U.

Metropolitan State U. of Denver
Metropolitan State U. of Denver
Metropolitan State U. of Denver
Metropolitan State U. of Denver
California State U. Stanislaus

U. of the Cumberlands

U. of Pennsylvania

Dartmouth College
Northeastern lllinois U.

U. of California Davis
Washington U. in St. Louis
Western Kentucky U.

U. of California Irving

U. of Maryland

U. of Texas Austin

Princeton U.

U. of Maine

Michigan State U.

U. of Colorado Boulder

Ohio State U.

Calvin College

Princeton U.

Baylor U.

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

U. of lllinois Urbana-Champaign
U. of Dayton

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Mercy College

Southeastern Louisiana U.
Dartmouth College

Dennis N. Voskuil
Dennis N. Voskuil
William P. Leahy
William P. Leahy
William P. Leahy
Nick J. Bruno
William P. Leahy
Nick J. Bruno
Ray L. Belton
Ray L Belton

Ray L Belton
Jerry Farley
Mark McCoy
Janine Davidson
Janine Davidson
Janine Davidson
Janine Davidson
Ellen Junn

Larry L. Cockrum
Amy Gutman
Phillip J. Hanlon
Paulo Acioli
Andreas Albrecht
Mark Alford
Andrew, Keith
Francisco Ayala
Andrew Baden
James Barufaldi
Bonnie Bassler
David Batuski
Wolfgang Bauer
Paul Beale
James Beatty
Ryan Bebej
David Bell
Gregory Benesh
Edward Benz
May Berenbaum
Rex Berney

Edward Bertschinger

Nancy Beverly
Gerard Blanchard
Miles Blencoe

(616) 395-7490
(616) 395-7160
(617) 552-2145
(617) 552-2970
(617) 552-3700
(318) 342-3814
(617) 552-4889
(318) 342-3553
(225) 771-5617
(225) 771-3606
(225) 771-2310
(785) 670-1079
(765) 658-4137
(303) 556-6889
(303) 556-6475
(303) 556-5399
(303) 556-3912
(209) 667-3358
(606) 539-4303
(215) 573-9135
(603) 646-8264
(773) 442-5710
(530) 752-6222
(314) 935-6219
(270) 745-2014
(949) 824-2474
(301) 314-9525
512) 471-8460

(609) 258-2957
(207) 581-3410
(517) 353-4500
(303) 492-3352
(614) 292-7557
(616) 526-7701
(609) 258-5326
(254) 710-3878
(617) 632-2161
(217) 244-3499
(937) 229-2180
617) 253-8554

(914) 674-7518
(985) 549-5126
(603) 646-1446

1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/3/18
1/8/18
1/8/18
1/7/18
5/28/15
12/8/15
5/22/15
5/20/15
12/3/15
12/8/15
5/19/15
5/4/15
5/15/15
7/27/15
12/15/15
5/19/15
12/19/15
12/1/15
5/18/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
12/15/15
5/18/15
5/6/15
5/18/15
5/22/15



North Carolina State U.
Western lllinois U.

U. of North Carolina Chapel Hill
U. of Nevada

U. of Virginia

Marquette U.

U. of Chicago

U. of Utah

Wheaton College

U. of Chicago

Providence College

Brigham Young U.-Hawaii

U. of Notre Dame

U. of Missouri

Kansas State U.

Northeastern U.

U. of California Davis

U. of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
City College of New York

Ohio State U.

BinghamtonU.

Eckerd College

Le Moyne College

Minnesota State U. Moorhead
State U. of New York Potsdam
Buffalo State U.

U. of Georgia

U. of lowa

Washington U. in St. Louis
Rockhurst U.

Hastings College

Carlton College

Boston U.

Yeshiva College

Calvin College

U. of South Dakota

California State U. Fullerton
Stanford U.

Fordham U.

Grand Rapids Community College
Harvard U.

U. of Central Arkansas
Colorado School of Mines

John Blondin
Mark Boley
Kenneth Bollen
David Brennum
Edmund Brodie
Ben Brown
Edward Bulcher
Cynthia Burrows
Jennifer Busch
John Cacioppo
Louis Cadwell
Mark Cannon
Kenneth Cecire
Napoleon Chagnon
Amit Chakrabarti
Paul Champion
Jim Clegg

Chris Clemens
Lisa Coico

Stuart Cooper
Eric Cotts

Anne Cox

David Craig

Matt Craig

Biman Das
Michael DeMarco
William Dennis
David Depew
Mary Dinauer
Nancy Donaldson
James Dugan
Melissa Eben-Zales
Howard Eichenbaum
Barry Eichler
Gayle Ermer
Cathy Ezrailson
Jim Feagin
Marcus Feldman
Vassilios Fessatidis
Gregory Forbes
Melissa Franklin
Carl Frederickson
Thomas Furtak

(919) 515-6538
(309) 298-2850
(919) 962-7568
(775) 784-1398
(434) 982-5626
(414) 288-3989
(773) 702-2045
(801) 581-6681
(630) 752-7278
(773) 702-4580
(401) 865-1438
(808) 675-3825
(574) 631-3977
(805) 893-8707
(785) 532-6806
(617) 373-2943
(707) 875-2009
(919) 962-0480
212) 650-7680

(614) 292-3769
(607) 777-2546
(727) 864-8382
(315) 445-4602
(218) 477-2290
(315) 267-2695
(716) 878-4421
(706) 542-2492
(319) 335-2930
(314) 286-2893
(816) 501-4169
(402) 461-7463
(507) 222-4384
617) 353-1414

(212) 960-0846
(616) 526-6501
(605) 677-3102
(657) 278-2555
(650) 723-6132
(718) 817-4167
(616) 234-3592
(617) 495-0416
(501) 852-2286
(303) 273-3919

12/14/15
5/22/15
5/4/15
5/15/15
12/19/15
12/9/15
5/18/15
5/4/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
5/21/15
5/22/15
5/6/15
5/26/15
12/8/15
5/22/15
5/4/15
5/14/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
5/18/15
12/8/15
5/15/15
5/22/15
5/13/15
5/22/15
5/22/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
5/26/15
5/19/15
12/15/15
5/4/15
12/19/15
12/19/15
5/6/15
5/22/15
5/4/15
5/22/15
5/26/15
5/22/15
5/14/15
6/2/15



California State U. at Chico
U. of Northern Colorado
Colgate U.

U. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
Loyola U. Chicago

Duke U.

Indiana U.-Purdue U. Indianapolis
U. of Arkansas

Florida International U.
Florida State U.

U. of Pennsylvania

Kent State U.

Georgia Institute of Technology
Yeshiva U.

U. of Minnesota

U. of Chicago

South Texas College

New York U.

George Washington U.

U. of Minnesota Duluth
New York U.

U. of Delaware

U. of Cincinnati

Colorado State U.

Austin Community College
U. of Washington

Middle Texas State U.
Kennesaw State U.

Ohio U.

U. of Minnesota

Pomona College

Weber State U.

Miami U.

U. of Arizona

West Washington U.

U. of Colorado Boulder
Hamilton College

U. of South Carolina

U. of Wisconsin-Madison
Stanford U.

Case Western Reserve U.
U. of South Dakota

U. of Utah

Christopher Gaffney
Cynthia Galovich
Enrique Galvez
Charles Gammie
Asim Gangopadhyaya
Haiyan Gao
Andrew Gavrin
Julio Gea-Banacloche
Bernard Gerstman
David Gilbert
Larry Gladney

Jim Gleeson
Goldbart, Paul Goldbart
Alan Goldberg
Allen Goldman
Jan Goldstein
Trinidad Gonzales
David Grier
Helmut Haberzetti
Alec Habig

John Sexton
Patrick Harker
Richard Harknett
John Harton
James Heath
Blayne Heckel
Ron Henderson
Jerald Hendrix
Kenneth Hicks
Leonardo Hsu
Janice Hudgings
Colin Inglefield
Herbert Jaeger
Ken Johns

Brad Johnson
Thomas Johnson
Gordon Jones

Don Jordan
Robert Joynt
Steven Kahn
Kathleen Kash
Tina Keller

David Kieda

530) 898-5234

(970) 351-2962
(315) 228-7187
(217) 333-9819
(773) 508-3534
(919) 660-2525
(317) 274-2393
(479) 575-4580
(305) 348-6700
(850) 644-9399
(215) 898-2010
(330) 672-2959
404) 894-9958

(212) 651-1101
(612) 624-4578
(773) 702-7550
(956) 872-3403
(212) 995-4016
(202) 994-3001
(218) 726-6942
(212) 995-4790
(302) 831-6023
(513) 556-3425
(970) 491-7947
(512) 223-4641
(206) 685-0635
(615) 898-5303
(770) 423-6625
(740) 593-0433
(612) 625-0709
(413) 538-2357
(801) 626-7445
(513) 529-5629
(520) 621-4721
360) 650-6505

(218) 726-6979
(315) 859-4807
(803) 777-9385
(608) 262-3077
(650) 723-1821
(216) 368-4671
(605) 677-6121
(801) 581-4801

5/14/15
5/14/15
5/6/15
5/14/15
12/8/15
5/19/15
12/8/15
5/19/15
12/9/15
5/4/15
5/21/15
5/19/15
5/22/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
12/1/15
12/1/15
5/15/15
5/18/15
12/8/15
12/19/15
12/19/15
5/29/15
5/19/15
5/19/15
12/9/15
5/29/15
5/19/15
5/6/15
5/6/15
5/19/15
5/14/15
5/18/15
5/20/15
5/13/15
5/4/15
5/18/15
5/4/15
5/29/15
6/1/15
5/20/15
6/2/15
5/15/15



Austin Peay State U.

Western Michigan U.

Arizona State U.

Yeshiva U.

North Dakota State U.
California State U. at Long Beach
U. of Hawaii Manoa

Berry College

Clemson U., Physics

Michigan State U.

U. of Nevada, Las Vegas
Calvin College

U. of Texas Austin

U. of Pennsylvania

Texas Tech U.

Johns Hopkins U.

U. of California Davis
Wheeling Jesuit U.

State U. College at Buffalo
Boise State U.

Arizona State U.

U. of Colorado Boulder

U. of Akron

Appalachian State U.

St. Mary's U. Minnesota
Stevens Institute of Technology
U. of Texas Arlington
California State Polytechnic U.
U. of Arkansas

Bryn Mawr College

Duke U.

U. of Oregon

Stony Brook U.

Southwest Texas Junior College
Winona State U.

Dickinson College

Ohio State U.

Providence College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Georgetown U.
Arizona State U.

U. of Michigan
Mississippi State U.

B. Alex King

Kirk Korista
Lawrence Krauss
Henry Kressel
Daniel Kroll
Chuhee Kwon
Lam, Pui Lam
Charles Lane
Mark Leising
Richard Lenski
Steven Lepp
Michael LeRoy
Philippa Levine
Mark Liberman
Roger Lichti
Thomas Louis
William Lucas
John Lynch

Dan Maclsaac
Daryl Macomb
Jane Maienschein
Steven Maier
Robert Malik
Karl Mamola
William Mann
Rainer Martini
Karen Matsler
Steven McCauley
William McComas

Elizabeth McCormack

Daniel McShae

Stanley Micklavzina

Laszio Mihaly

Mary Beth Monroe

Nathan Moore
Windsor Morgan

Ellen Mosely-Thompson

Brian Mulchay
John Negele
Michael Nelson
Robert Nemanich
Jacques Nor
Mark Novotny

(931) 221-6129
(269) 387-4939
(480) 965-7954
(212) 878-9351
(701) 231-7088
(562) 985-7924
(808) 956-7107
(706) 238-7855
(864) 656-0805
(517) 353-8957
(702) 895-0804
(616) 526-8551
(512) 475-7222
(215) 573-2091
(806) 742-1182
(410) 955-0958
(530) 752-1280
(304) 243-6246
(716) 878-4524
(208) 426-4330
(480) 965-6899
(580) 327-8556
(330) 972-6918
(828) 262-2049
(507) 457-1566
(201) 216-5638
(817) 483-7251
(909) 869-5090
(479) 575-6676
(610) 526-7469
(919) 660-7293
(541) 346-5861
(631) 632-8176
(830) 591-7354
(507) 457-2840
(717) 245-1642
(614) 292-6213
(212) 861-4216
(617) 253-8554
(202) 687-1720
(480) 965-7954
(734) 936-1597
(662) 325-8898

12/9/15
5/20/15
5/26/15
12/19/15
5/15/15
5/14/15
12/15/15
5/14/15
5/22/15
12/19/15
6/1/15
12/19/15
12/1/15
5/4/15
12/15/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/6/15
5/6/15
5/15/15
5/4/15
5/6/15
5/29/15
5/20/15
12/19/15
5/29/15
5/6/15
6/1/15
5/26/15
5/18/15
12/19/15
5/6/15
5/21/15
5/22/15
5/26/15
5/22/15
5/4/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/29/15
5/4/15
5/22/15



U. of Delaware

Tufts U.

U. of Michigan
Marshall U.

Princeton U.

U. of Alaska Anchorage
U. of Oklahoma
Colgate U.

Cornell U.

. of Maryland

. of Guelph

. of Minnesota

. of Virginia

. of West Georgia

. of Texas Austin

. of Texas Austin
Brigham Young U.-ldaho

ccccccc

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Rutger U.

New Jersey Institute of Technology
New Jersey Institute of Technology
Boston U.

Johns Hopkins U.

U. of lowa

Rice U.

Florida State U.

College of the Holy Cross

U. of Wisconsin Madison
Ball State U.

Clarkson U.

Yale School of Medicine
Chicago State U.

South Carolina State U.
Pennsylvania State U.
Syracuse U.

Vanderbilt U.

Vassar College

Marist College

California State U. Fullerton
Creighton U.

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Idaho State U.
Montana State U.

Edmund Nowak
William Oliver
Bradford Orr
Nicola Orsini
Lyman Page
James Pantaleone
Gregory Parker
Beth Parks

Jeevak Parpia
William Phillips
Eric Poisson
Ronald Poling
Joseph Poon
Bobby Powell
William Powers
William Press
Brian Pyper

L. Rafael

Ronald Ransome
N. M. Ravindran
N. M. Ravindran
Redner, Sidney Redner
Daniel Reich

Mary Reno
Rebecca Richards-Kortum
Mark Riley
Timothy Roach
Mary Louise Roberts
Thomas Robertson
Dipankar Roy
Nancy Ruddle

Mel Sabella

Judith Salley-Guydon
Nitin Samarth
Peter Saulson
Robert Scherrer
Cindy Schwarz
Earl Scime

Nancy Segal

Janet Seger

Phillip Sharp
Steven Shropshire
Richard Smith

302) 831-1637
(617) 627-3878
(734) 763-9694
(304) 696-2494
(609) 258-1073
(907) 786-4607
(405) 325-7557
(315) 228-6020
(607) 255-2643
(301) 314-9525
(519) 836-9967
(612) 624-4578
(434) 924-4576
(678) 839-4088
(512) 471-8102
512) 471-8885
(208) 496-5925
(617) 253-3124
(732) 445-4343
(973) 596-3412
(973) 642-4066
(617) 353-9393
(410) 516-7239
(319) 335-1753
(713) 348-5877
(850) 644-8630
(508) 793-3367
(608) 263-5302
(765) 285-5674
(315) 268-7754
(203) 785-3734
(773) 995-3809
(803) 516-4685
(814) 865-3604
(315) 443-9103
(615) 343-7263
(845) 437-5995
(304) 293-5732
(657) 278-7134
(402) 280-2140
(617) 253-3867
(208) 282-4649
(406) 994-4452

12/10/15
12/16/15
5/13/15
5/26/15
12/15/15
5/19/15
5/18/15
12/9/15
5/19/15
5/22/15
5/18/15
5/29/15
5/19/15
5/13/15
12/19/15
5/4/15
5/13/15
12/19/15
5/29/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
6/1/15
5/15/15
5/22/15
5/29/15
5/22/15
6/2/15
12/1/15
6/2/15
5/15/15
5/4/15
12/15/15
5/19/15
5/26/15
5/22/15
5/29/15
5/14/15
5/18/15
5/26/15
5/19/15
5/4/15
6/1/15
5/29/15



Indiana U. of Pennsylvania
U. of Oregon

Brigham Young U.

Stony Brook U.
WesleyanU.

U. of Wisconsin La Crosse
U. of Virginia

U. of California Berkeley
U. of Massachusetts
Drew U.

Indiana U. Bloomington
U. of California

Temple U.

Abilene Christian U.
Johns Hopkins U.

U. of Pittsburgh

Yale U.

Brown U.

Georgetown U.

U. of South Alabama

U. of South Carolina
Salk Institute
Connecticut College
Florida State U.

Calvin College

U. of Notre Dame

U. at Buffalo SUNY

U. of Texas Arlington

U. of California Riverside
Illinois Institute of Technology
U.of Alabama

Temple U.

Columbia U.

U. of Michigan

Kansas State U.

Prairie View A&M U.
New Mexico State U.

Stanley Sobolewski
David Sokoloff
Ross Spencer
Samuel Stanley
Brian Stewart
Gubbi Sudhakaran
Teresa Sullivan
Frank Sulloway
Bala Sundaram
James Supplee
Adam Szczepaniak
Peter Taborek
Rongjia Tao

Rusty Towell

Amy Tsui

David Turnshek

C. Urry

James Valles
Edward Van Keuren
S. Varghese
Kulharni Varsha
Inder Verma
Stuart Vyse

Horst Wahl
Matthew Walhout
Mitchell Wayne
Bernard Weinstein
Alex Weiss

Susan Wessler
Christopher White
Raymond White
Diana Woodruff-Pak
William Zajc

Paul Zizewitz

Dean Zollman
Ruth Simmons
Stefan Zollner

(724) 357-3804
(541) 346-5861
(801) 422-0553
(631) 632-6621
(860) 685-2031
(608) 785-8403
(434) 924-3792
(510) 642-5293
(617) 287-6053
(401) 863-2024
(812) 855-5533
(949) 824-2174
(215) 204-5652
(325) 674-2146
(410) 955-0792
(412) 624-9163
(203) 432-6175
(401) 863-2024
(202) 687-2087
(251) 460-6800
(803) 777-3065
(858) 453-8534
(860) 439-5300
(850) 644-8630
(616) 526-6777
(574) 631-5952
(716) 645-2507
(817) 272-3637
(706) 542-1805
(312) 567-3494
(205) 348-5051
(215) 204-5539
(212) 854-3379
(734) 763-9694
(785) 532-6806
(936) 261-3149
(575) 646-1934

12/16/15
5/15/15
5/29/15

12/19/15
5/13/15
5/18/15

12/19/15
5/26/15
12/9/15
5/19/15
5/11/15
5/22/15
5/29/15

12/29/15

5/4/15
5/15/15
5/14/15
5/19/15
5/18/15

6/1/15
5/20/15

5/4/15
5/26/15
5/18/15

12/15/15
5/22/15
12/9/15
12/8/15

5/4/15
5/14/15
5/29/15

5/4/15
7/27/15
5/28/15

5/6/15

9/7/17

6/1/15



